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 FORM NO. MGT-7  
[Pursuant to sub-Section(1) of section 92 of 
the Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of 
rule 11of the Companies (Management and 
Administration) Rules, 2014]  
   
 

 Annual Return 
(other than OPCs and Small 
Companies) 

   
 

  
   I. REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS  
  
  (i) * Corporate Identification Number (CIN) of the company 

HindiEnglishForm language

Refer the instruction kit for filing the form.

         Global Location Number (GLN) of the company  

  (ii)  (a) Name of the company 

  (b) Registered office address

        (c) *e-mail ID of the company  

        (d) *Telephone number with STD code

        (e)  Website

  (iii)      Date of Incorporation 

 Type of the Company  
   

 Category of the Company  
   

 Sub-category of the Company  
   

  (iv)

  (v) Whether company is having share capital  
 

Yes No

  (vi) *Whether shares listed on recognized Stock Exchange(s)  
 

Yes No

Pre-fill

      *  Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company
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 (a) Details of stock exchanges where shares are listed   

 S. No.  
   

 Stock Exchange Name  
   

 Code  
   

1

 Name of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   

         (b) CIN of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   

 Registered office address of the Registrar and Transfer Agents   

Pre-fill

  (vii) *Financial year From date 01/04/2023 (DD/MM/YYYY)   To date 31/03/2024  (DD/MM/YYYY)  
  

   (viii) *Whether Annual general meeting (AGM) held  
 

Yes No

(a) If yes, date of AGM   

(b) Due date of AGM   30/09/2024

 (c) Whether any extension for AGM granted  Yes No

 (f) Specify the reasons for not holding the same   

  II. PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY   

*Number of business activities  1

S.No Main 
Activity 
group code 

Description of Main Activity group 
   
 

Business 
Activity 
Code  

Description of Business Activity  
   
 

% of turnover 
of the 
company

C C10

 III. PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES  
      (INCLUDING JOINT VENTURES) 

*No. of Companies for which information is to be given  0 Pre-fill All
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S.No Name of the company  
 

CIN / FCRN Holding/ Subsidiary/Associate/ 
Joint Venture

% of shares held  
   
 

 IV. SHARE CAPITAL, DEBENTURES AND OTHER SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY   

(i) *SHARE CAPITAL  
  (a) Equity share capital

Particulars  
   

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

Subscribed  
capital  Paid up capital

Total number of equity shares  
   25,000,000 22,785,696 22,785,696 22,785,696

Total amount of equity shares (in 
Rupees)

250,000,000 227,856,960 227,856,960 227,856,960

   Number of classes  1

Class of Shares  
   Equity

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital

Paid up capital

Number of equity shares  
   25,000,000 22,785,696 22,785,696 22,785,696

Nominal value per share (in rupees)
10 10 10 10

Total amount of equity shares (in rupees)
250,000,000 227,856,960 227,856,960 227,856,960

(b) Preference share capital  

Particulars  
   

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

Subscribed  
capital  Paid-up capital

Total number of preference shares 
   0 0 0 0

Total amount of preference shares 
(in rupees)

0 0 0 0

   Number of classes  0

   Class of shares Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital

Paid up capital

Number of preference shares  
   
Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of preference shares (in rupees)

   (c) Unclassified share capital  
Particulars  
   

Authorised Capital  
   

Total amount of unclassified shares  
   

  (d) Break-up of paid-up share capital  
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Class of shares    Number of shares
Total 

nominal 
amount

Total 
Paid-up 
amount  

   

Total 
premium  

   

Equity shares  
   

Physical DEMAT Total

At the beginning of the year  
   
 

0 22,785,696 22785696 227,856,960227,856,96

Increase during the year 0 0 0 0 0 0

i. Pubic Issues  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ii. Rights issue  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iii. Bonus issue  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iv. Private Placement/ Preferential allotment  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

v. ESOPs  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

vi. Sweat equity shares allotted  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

vii. Conversion of Preference share  0 0 0 0 0 0

viii. Conversion of Debentures  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ix. GDRs/ADRs  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

x. Others, specify

NA
0 0

Decrease during the year  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

i. Buy-back of shares  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ii. Shares forfeited  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iii. Reduction of share capital  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iv. Others, specify

NA
0 0

At the end of the year  
   0 22,785,696 22785696 227,856,960227,856,96

Preference shares  
   
At the beginning of the year  
   0 0 0 0 0

Increase during the year  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

i. Issues of shares  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ii. Re-issue of forfeited shares  
   0 0 0 0 0 0



Page 5 of 15

iii. Others, specify

Decrease during the year  
   

0 0 0 0 0 0

i. Redemption of shares  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ii. Shares forfeited  
   

0 0 0 0 0 0

iii. Reduction of share capital  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iv. Others, specify

NA
0 0

At the end of the year  
   

0 0 0 0 0

ISIN of the equity shares of the company

(ii) Details of stock split/consolidation during the year (for each class of shares)  
  

0

Class of shares  
   

(i)  
   

(ii)  
   

(iii)  
   

Before split / 
Number of shares  

   

Consolidation  
   
 

Face value per share  
   
 

After split /  
Number of shares  

   

Consolidation  
   

Face value per share  
   

Nil

(iii) Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial year (or in the case 
of the first return at any time since the incorporation of the company) *  
  

[Details being provided in a CD/Digital Media]  Yes No Not Applicable

Separate sheet attached for details of transfers  Yes No

Note: In case list of transfer exceeds 10, option for submission as a separate sheet attachment or submission in a CD/Digital 
Media may be shown.  

Date of the previous annual general meeting
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Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Transferor's Name 
   

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
   

Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Transferor's Name 
   

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
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  (iv) *Debentures (Outstanding as at the end of financial year)  
  

Particulars  
   
 

Number of units  
   
 

Nominal value per 
unit  
   

Total value  
   
 

Non-convertible debentures  
   

Partly convertible debentures  
   

Fully convertible debentures  
   

Total  
   

      Details of debentures   

Class of debentures Outstanding as at 
the beginning of the 
year  

Increase during the 
year  
   

Decrease during the 
year  
   

Outstanding as at 
the end of the year  
   

Non-convertible debentures  
   

Partly convertible debentures  
   

Fully convertible debentures  
   0

(v)  Securities (other than shares and debentures) 0

Type of  
Securities  
   

Number of  
Securities  
   

Nominal Value of 
each Unit  
   

Total Nominal  
Value  
   

Paid up Value of 
each Unit  
   

Total Paid up Value  
   
 

Total  
   

V. *Turnover and net worth of the company (as defined in the Companies Act, 2013)

(i) Turnover  
  

5,657,888,197

(ii) Net worth of the Company  
  

1,065,444,884

VI. (a) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Promoters   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference

Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1.   
 

Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  

0

(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  0 0

(iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
  

0 0
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Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
  

(ii) State Government  
  

(iii) Government companies  
  

Insurance companies  
   
Banks  
   
Financial institutions  
   0

Foreign institutional investors  
   0 0

Mutual funds  
   
Venture capital  
   
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  
   

Total 
 

Total number of shareholders (promoters)  
2

 (b) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Public/Other than promoters   
   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference

Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1. Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  

0

(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  175,000 0.77

(iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
  0 0

Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
  

(ii) State Government  
  

(iii) Government companies  
  

Insurance companies  
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Banks  
   
Financial institutions  
   0

Foreign institutional investors  
   0 0

Mutual funds  
   
Venture capital  
   
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  

Total 
 

Total number of shareholders (other than promoters) 
1,702

Total number of shareholders (Promoters+Public/
Other than promoters)  1,704

VII. *NUMBER OF PROMOTERS, MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS   
          (Details, Promoters, Members (other than promoters), Debenture holders)

Details  
   
 

At the beginning of the year At the end of the year

Promoters  
   

2 2

Members  
(other than promoters)  648 1,702

Debenture holders  
   

0 0

 VIII. DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   

(A) *Composition of Board of Directors  
  

Category  
   
 

Number of directors at the 
beginning of the year  

   

Number of directors at the end 
of the year  

   

Percentage of shares held by 
directors as at the end of year  

   
Executive  

   
Non-executive 

   
Executive  

   
Non-executive 

   
Executive  

   
Non-executive 

   
A. Promoter  
   1 1 1 1 55.26 14.7

B. Non-Promoter  
   1 2 1 2 0.03 0

(i) Non-Independent  
  1 0 1 0 0.03 0

(ii) Independent  
  0 2 0 2 0 0

C. Nominee Directors 
representing  0 0 0 0 0 0
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(i) Banks & FIs  
  0 0 0 0 0 0

(ii) Investing institutions  
  0 0 0 0 0 0

(iii) Government  
  0 0 0 0 0 0

(iv) Small share holders  
  0 0 0 0 0 0

(v) Others  
  0 0 0 0 0 0

Total  
   2 3 2 3 55.29 14.7

Number of Directors and Key managerial personnel (who is not director) as on the financial year end date   8

(B) (i) *Details of directors and Key managerial personnel as on the closure of financial year

Name  
   

DIN/PAN  
   

Designation  
   

Number of equity 
share(s) held

Date of cessation 
(after closure of financial 

year : If any)  

Vikas Garg 05268238 Managing Director 12,592,100

Meenakshi Garg 05268233 Director 3,348,596

Raj Kumar Pandey 08639710 Director 0

Ranjeet Kumar Tibrewa 05141412 Director 0

Deepak Prabhakar Tikl 09756849 Whole-time directo 9,000

ANUJ AHLUWALIA AMHPA8047L Company Secretar 0

RANJAN KUMAR SAW AHCPS8656B CFO 0

VISHNU SHARMA BOJPS5557Q CFO 0 09/04/2024

(ii) Particulars of change in director(s) and Key managerial personnel during the year   3

Name  
   
 

DIN/PAN  
   
 

Designation at the 
beginning / during the 
financial year

Date of appointment/ change in 
designation/ cessation

Nature of change 
(Appointment/ Change in 
designation/ Cessation)

RANJAN KUMAR SA AHCPS8656B CFO 14/08/2023 CESSATION

VISHNU SHARMA BOJPS5557Q CFO 21/08/2023 APPOINTMENT

ANUJ AHLUWALIA AMHPA8047L Company Secretary 16/05/2023 APPOINTMENT 

IX. MEETINGS OF MEMBERS/CLASS OF MEMBERS/BOARD/COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF 
DIRECTORS 

  A. MEMBERS/CLASS /REQUISITIONED/NCLT/COURT CONVENED MEETINGS  
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Number of meetings held   1

Type of meeting  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of 
Members entitled to 

attend meeting  
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of total  
shareholding  
   

AGM 29/09/2023 978 16 99.95

B. BOARD MEETINGS  
  

*Number of meetings held   6

S. No.  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of directors 
associated as on the date 

of meeting    
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

 Number of directors 
attended 
   

% of attendance

1 26/04/2023 4 4 100

2 27/05/2023 5 5 100

3 14/07/2023 5 5 100

4 18/08/2023 5 5 100

5 07/11/2023 5 5 100

6 08/02/2024 5 5 100

C. COMMITTEE MEETINGS  
  

Number of meetings held   9

S. No.  
   
 

Type of 
meeting  

   
 

Date of meeting

Total Number 
of Members as 
on the date of 
the meeting

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of attendance

1 ARC 27/05/2023 3 3 100

2 ARC 14/07/2023 3 3 100

3 ARC 18/08/2023 3 3 100

4 ARC 07/11/2023 3 3 100

5 ARC 08/02/2024 3 3 100

6 NRC 18/08/2023 3 3 100

7 NRC 25/04/2023 3 3 100

8 SRC 28/03/2024 3 3 100

9 CSR 05/02/2024 3 3 100
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D. *ATTENDANCE OF DIRECTORS  
  

S.  
No.  

   
 

Name  
of the director  

   
 

Board Meetings  
   

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend  
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Committee Meetings  
   

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend 
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Whether  
attended AGM  

held on  
   
 

(Y/N/NA)  
   

1 Vikas Garg 6 6 100 6 6 100

2 Meenakshi Ga 6 6 100 4 4 100

3 Raj Kumar Pa 6 6 100 9 9 100

4 Ranjeet Kuma 5 5 100 6 6 100

5 Deepak Prabh 6 6 100 1 1 100

X. *REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   
  
  

Nil

Number of Managing Director, Whole-time Directors and/or Manager whose remuneration details to be entered  
  
  

2

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

1 VIKAS GARG MANAGING DIR 14,400,000 0 0 0 14,400,000

2 DEEPAK PRABHAKEXECUTIVE DIR 2,880,000 0 0 0 2,880,000

Total 20,365,000 0 0 0 20,365,000

Number of CEO, CFO and Company secretary whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

4

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

1 KANCHAN GUPTA COMPANY SEC 142,000 0 0 0 142,000

2 ANUJ AHLUWALIA COMPANY SEC 877,000 0 0 0 877,000

3 RAJAN KUMAR SA CHIEF FINANCI 633,000 0 0 0 633,000

4 VISHNU SHARMA CHIEF FINANCI 1,008,000 0 0 0 1,008,000

Total 2,660,000 0 0 0 2,660,000

Number of other directors whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

3

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  
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S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

1 RAJ KUMAR PAND INDEPENDENT 150,000 0 0 0 150,000

2 RANJEET KUMAR INDEPENDENT 125,000 0 0 0 125,000

3 MEENAKSHI GARGNON EXECUTIV 150,000 0 0 0 150,000

Total 425,000 0 0 0 425,000

XI. MATTERS RELATED TO CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCES AND DISCLOSURES  
  

Whether the company has made compliances and disclosures in respect of applicable 
provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 during the year 

Yes No

If No, give reasons/observations 

A.

B.

*

XII. PENALTY AND PUNISHMENT  - DETAILS THEREOF 

(A) DETAILS OF PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT IMPOSED ON COMPANY/DIRECTORS /OFFICERS Nil 1

Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
penalised / punished  
   
 

Details of penalty/ 
punishment  
   
 

Details of appeal (if any) 
including present status  
   
 

VIKAS GARG SEBI 28/02/2024 SEBI (PFUTP) REG 63862303 APPEAL NO 236 WHICH IS P

 (B) DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES  
  

Nil 0

Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
offence committed

Particulars of 
offence

Amount of compounding (in 
Rupees) 

XIII. Whether complete list of shareholders, debenture holders has been enclosed as an attachment  
 

Yes No

In case of a listed company or a company having paid up share capital of Ten Crore rupees or more or turnover of Fifty Crore rupees or 
more, details of company secretary in whole time practice certifying the annual return in Form MGT-8.

Name   CS Ashish Sehrawat

Whether associate or fellow   

XIV. COMPLIANCE OF SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 92, IN CASE OF LISTED COMPANIES 
 

Associate Fellow
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Certificate of practice number   22005

I/We certify that:  
(a) The return states the facts, as they stood on the date of the closure of the financial year aforesaid correctly and adequately.  
(b) Unless otherwise expressly stated to the contrary elsewhere in this Return, the Company has complied with all the provisions of the 
Act during the financial year. 

XI am Authorised by the Board of Directors of the company vide resolution no. ..

(DD/MM/YYYY) to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder  
in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been compiled with. I further declare that:

1. Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material to  
 the subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained by the company.

2. All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

 dated

Note: Attention is also drawn to the provisions of Section 447, section 448 and 449 of the Companies Act, 2013 which provide for 
punishment for fraud, punishment for false statement and punishment for false evidence respectively.   

To be digitally signed by   

Director   

DIN of the director   05268238

To be digitally signed by   

35628Membership number

Company Secretary

Company secretary in practice

Certificate of practice number   

Declaration
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Attachments   

Attach1. List of share holders, debenture holders 

Attach2. Approval letter for extension of AGM;  

3. Copy of MGT-8; Attach

Attach

Remove attachment

List of attachments   

4. Optional Attachement(s), if any 
  

SubmitPrescrutinyCheck FormModify

This eForm has been taken on file maintained by the Registrar of Companies through electronic mode and on 
the basis of statement of correctness given by the company



Client ID: 24760 Client Name: V-MARC INDIA LIMITED Total Records : 1727

First Name Middle Name Last Name Folio no DP CL SHARES Class Of Shares
RAJENDRA JAIN '1201060000151564 9000 Equity share

KALPESH CHANDRAKANT JAIN '1201060001079810 6000 Equity share

SUMIT KUMAR '1201060002637310 1000 Equity share

ASHISH KUMAR WADHERA '1201060002656061 16000 Equity share

GARIMA GUPTA '1201060003075266 12000 Equity share

SONAM KUMARI '1201060003662123 1000 Equity share

PRASHANT SIDDAPPA KOTI '1201060003861011 3000 Equity share

PINKY KEDIA '1201060003930444 2000 Equity share

ZORBA TRADEX PRIVATE '1201060004153808 3000 Equity share

NEHA KUMARI AGRAWAL '1201060004413759 4000 Equity share

FRANKLIN LEASING ANDFINANCE '1201060004795067 48000 Equity share

DEEPAK KUMAR GANDHI '1201060005550390 2000 Equity share

PAWAN KUMAR CHANDAK '1201060800065877 1000 Equity share

PRASHANT MADHUSUDAN DEOSTHALI '1201090000401394 3000 Equity share

INDRESH BAJAJ '1201090000779593 3000 Equity share

MAAHESH GUPTA '1201090001611068 11000 Equity share

MAMATA DASH '1201090001949941 6000 Equity share

NIKHIL DINESH JAIN '1201090003676680 3000 Equity share

AJAY JAIN '1201090005484914 3000 Equity share

ALKA JAIN '1201090005837525 13000 Equity share

SADAF FATEMA ATAURRAHMAN '1201090005990424 3000 Equity share

NIYATI PRADIP GANDHI '1201090006607479 2000 Equity share

SANCHIT GAUTAM '1201090006806540 2000 Equity share

NEELA VIJAY BABU '1201090007598849 3000 Equity share

SONIA '1201090007846811 17000 Equity share

VINODKUMAR KESHAVBHAI GALSAR '1201090008477183 1000 Equity share

VEERAJ JINDAL '1201090008582475 6000 Equity share

VINAYKUMAR NARAHARI THATI '1201090008955679 4000 Equity share

KANTHA DEVI MUNDADA '1201090009403012 1000 Equity share

SEEMA JINDAL '1201090009474116 12000 Equity share

SUDHANSHU BHARDWAJ '1201090009553371 1000 Equity share

VASHU LACHHMANDAS SANEJA '1201090010111966 1000 Equity share

SHILPA HARENDRAKUMAR UDESHI '1201090010192318 3000 Equity share

RAJKUMAR '1201090010280801 1000 Equity share

PRIYANKA JAIN '1201090011551432 4000 Equity share

BINDU ANTONY '1201090012809430 3000 Equity share

KAUSHAL P MISTRY '1201090013480381 2000 Equity share

SANDESH DAMODAR SANKHE '1201090013800642 1000 Equity share

MEERA BARANIDHARAN '1201090015213976 3000 Equity share

RITESH MOBH '1201090015259732 36000 Equity share

GOVIND BAGRODIA '1201090015497447 4000 Equity share

TULIKA SAHA '1201090015690764 3000 Equity share

KAPIL BAGRODIA '1201090015779371 11000 Equity share

AARTI MUKESH PARWANI '1201090016214390 1000 Equity share

PUKHRAJ CHANDRA BAI '1201090016225396 1000 Equity share

TOUFIKHUSEN SABIRHUSEN MALEK '1201090017049731 1000 Equity share

VIKAS VISHWANATH RUIAHUF '1201090017818757 5000 Equity share

PAWAN KUMAR '1201090019413298 3000 Equity share

JEYU CHETTU VARGHESE '1201090019764348 3000 Equity share

CHARANDEEP SINGH SAHNI '1201090026084658 1000 Equity share

RUCHI DIWAN '1201090026114373 3000 Equity share

MONIKA BANSAL '1201090026528563 3000 Equity share

MOHINI KRUNAL BISCUITWALA '1201090030335771 1000 Equity share

NIPUN DIWAN '1201090032356881 3000 Equity share

BHANU PRATAP SINGH '1201090033202713 3000 Equity share

BHAWNA BATRA '1201090035603141 3000 Equity share

MUKESH MADANLAL JAIN '1201090037008392 66000 Equity share

ANITA RAJAN SIPPY '1201090037186595 3000 Equity share

KK PLASTICS PRIVATELIMITED '1201090037229125 1000 Equity share

NIDHI KUMARI '1201092400124894 1000 Equity share

ASHOK N RAMANIHUF '1201120000145356 3000 Equity share

BIPIN K GANDHI '1201130000362345 1000 Equity share

RANJAN JITENDRA DOSHI '1201130000424690 1000 Equity share

SHEELA BANGAD '1201130000600301 5000 Equity share



VINOD KUMAR SINGHI '1201130000780972 6000 Equity share

SANJAY KUMAR HUF '1201130000817790 3000 Equity share

SUDHIR MADHAV PAIHUF '1201130000905910 10000 Equity share

VIBHUTI JAYESH PATEL '1201130001579827 3000 Equity share

SURESH KUMAR JAIN '1201210000052459 9000 Equity share

ALKA JAIN '1201210000099052 9000 Equity share

VIKRAM SHARAD SHAH '1201210000178436 3000 Equity share

JEEMIT RAMESHKUMAR SHAH '1201210100652387 7000 Equity share

DIVYA JAIN '1201260000008972 3000 Equity share

PAUL DSOUZA '1201260000032275 6000 Equity share

HEMALINI P SAMANT '1201260000054700 3000 Equity share

SATYA PRAKASH MITTAL '1201320000272601 25000 Equity share

MEET MEHTA '1201330001805901 15000 Equity share

RENUKA MEHTA '1201330001806177 15000 Equity share

TARUN MEHTA '1201330001806498 15000 Equity share

VIJAY RAJ MEHTA '1201330001807337 15000 Equity share

MEET MEHTA HUF '1201330001819448 9000 Equity share

TARUN KUMAR MEHTAHUF '1201330001819530 9000 Equity share

VIJAY RAJ MEHTAHUF '1201330001819551 9000 Equity share

SALEHA ISMAILBHAI BHAIYAT '1201330002218824 1000 Equity share

SIDHARTH BOTHRA SONSHUF '1201370000437650 6000 Equity share

DILIPKUMAR KARNANI '1201370000456306 1000 Equity share

BASANT ARORA '1201370000473332 2000 Equity share

HARSH VARDHAN KAJARIA '1201600000038141 3000 Equity share

BHAKTI ANAND POKHARNA '1201640000204245 1000 Equity share

MAITRI PRAVEEN MARU '1201690000087041 3000 Equity share

VINAY SUDHAKAR KSHIRSAGAR '1201690000090641 9000 Equity share

GOPAL KRISHNA MEHTA '1201700000154558 3000 Equity share

PUSHPA KUKREJA '1201700000324058 3000 Equity share

AARTI VINAY SHAH '1201750000521191 3000 Equity share

ABHISHEK JAIN '1201770100268633 3000 Equity share

YASHPAL DHOOT '1201770101152712 1000 Equity share

GUNMALA JAIN '1201770101380712 3000 Equity share

RAJATKUMAR RATH '1201860000086261 1000 Equity share

SHYAM SUNDER '1201910100188284 4000 Equity share

MALA AGGARWAL '1201910100192571 1000 Equity share

PINAKIN J SHAHHUF '1201910101547829 2000 Equity share

SANDEEP ARORA '1201910102060414 1000 Equity share

JAYANTILAL SAMPATRAJ SHAH '1201910102196237 13000 Equity share

JAYNAM JAYANTILAL RANAVAT '1201910103170047 1000 Equity share

JYOTI BANSAL '1201910103383474 2000 Equity share

RAVINDER GUPTA '1201910104003092 65000 Equity share

PAWAN KUMAR JINDAL '1201910104324755 1000 Equity share

HARSADKUMAR SAMPATRAJ SHAH '1201910104862823 1000 Equity share

ATAR SINGH '1201910105447718 3000 Equity share

SONIA '1201910105817870 1000 Equity share

ANUJ GUPTA '1201910105820254 7000 Equity share

NJ SHARES ANDSECURITIESPVTLTD '1201910105828876 1000 Equity share

LALIT BANSAL '1201910105967401 1000 Equity share

UMA AGARWAL '1201910300643351 3000 Equity share

KALPANA BANKA '1201910301085582 3000 Equity share

MAHESH MULRAJ ASHAR '1202000000001501 1000 Equity share

RAVI BHATIA '1202060000814878 3000 Equity share

VINAY KUMAR '1202060000845634 1000 Equity share

SANJAY KUMAR JAIN '1202060000957634 5000 Equity share

RAJESH KUMAR '1202290000483373 1000 Equity share

AMITA MITTAL '1202290000526963 4000 Equity share

MONA SAMIR SHAH '1202300001180116 3000 Equity share

KHUSHI SAMIR SHAH '1202300001293221 3000 Equity share

BHAVESH HARCHAND RAMKALBI '1202350000304175 5000 Equity share

GOMATHI SHRIDHAR '1202350000324641 6000 Equity share

MOHIT PRAKASH MUNOT '1202350000367903 1000 Equity share

GURPREET SINGH '1202420000990564 2000 Equity share

BEENA DIMPLE SHAH '1202470000220784 17000 Equity share

INDIRA HASMUKHLAL SHAH '1202470000220805 24000 Equity share

HEENA YOGESH SHAH '1202470000221000 12000 Equity share

CHITAL DHIREN SHAH '1202470000266308 16000 Equity share



SEEMA GANDHI '1202470000500194 15000 Equity share

AMRIT L GANDHIHUF '1202470000501544 5000 Equity share

SONAL AMRIT GANDHI '1202470000502231 15000 Equity share

KISHOR CHHOTALAL SALVI '1202470000504847 6000 Equity share

JIGNASHA MANISH SHAH '1202470000543192 2000 Equity share

JAYSHREE KISHOR SALVI '1202470000595959 3000 Equity share

AMRAT ARVIND RANKA '1202470000639520 1000 Equity share

RAJUL SANJAY SHAH '1202660000000531 2000 Equity share

RAHUL VIJAY KENKARE '1202700000142391 1000 Equity share

GIRISH VIJAY KENKARE '1202700000191528 1000 Equity share

NITIN D SAWANT '1202700000288463 1000 Equity share

HITESH R MAKWANA '1202700000358338 3000 Equity share

NARAHARI AUDHUT AKERKAR '1202700000395693 1000 Equity share

PARTH SHYAM SARANG '1202700000535911 2000 Equity share

URMILABEN BABUBHAI MEVASI '1202700000590380 1000 Equity share

ANURADHA ASHOK SHARBIDRE '1202700000682051 1000 Equity share

VAISHALI VIJAY MAINKAR '1202700000713769 1000 Equity share

SNEHAL YASHWANT GOVEKAR '1202700000722864 1000 Equity share

SHRIDHAR DIVAKAR DHURI '1202700000722904 1000 Equity share

NATHEBA UMAJI HIPPARKAR '1202700000723279 1000 Equity share

ARCHANA ASHOK SHARBIDRE '1202700000748247 1000 Equity share

SHYAM CHANDRAKANT SARANG '1202700000781477 1000 Equity share

CHETANA SADANAND MUNJ '1202700000784961 1000 Equity share

HERAMB BHARAT CHIKE '1202700000826821 1000 Equity share

YOGESH NHANU MAHALE '1202700000853845 1000 Equity share

PINAKIN BABULAL DOSHI '1202810000075103 3000 Equity share

PRAFUL JAGJIVAN VIHTALANI '1202870000002771 5000 Equity share

USHA DHIREN KARANI '1202870000003619 4000 Equity share

AARTI JAYANT GUNDEWAR '1202870000252371 3000 Equity share

RAJESH KUMAR AGRAWALHUF '1202890000006899 6000 Equity share

PURVI JAY JOSHI '1202890000321882 3000 Equity share

PARVEEN KUMAR GARG '1202890000736774 2000 Equity share

RADHIKA GARG '1202890000873408 1000 Equity share

MEENU GARG '1202890001059058 1000 Equity share

PRAVEEN KUMAR GARGSONSHUF '1202890001061810 1000 Equity share

DHAVAL B SHAH '1202890001292826 4000 Equity share

NARENDRA KUMAR KHANDELWAL '1202890001331398 3000 Equity share

HIRABEN SHANKARBHAI CHAUDHARI '1202890001603392 1000 Equity share

CHAUDHRI RAJIBEN KAUSHIKKUMAR '1202890001668110 1000 Equity share

CHANDRAKANT NAGJI JASANIHUF '1202890001960492 1000 Equity share

SAGARMAL RAJMAL KAKLIYA '1202890002009721 2000 Equity share

CHANDRAKALA SAGARMAL KAKLIYA '1202890100009180 4000 Equity share

RACHNA PRAVIN KAJARIA '1202960000002279 2000 Equity share

SUDHIR KUMAR GUPTA '1202990002302187 11000 Equity share

SHEFALI KASLIWAL '1202990005232232 3000 Equity share

SULTAN AHMED '1202990006802531 1000 Equity share

CHETAN ROHIT BHAV '1203000000114441 1000 Equity share

RATNA CHANDRU KHIYANI '1203000001175004 1000 Equity share

SHASWATI BHATTACHARJYA '1203000001192391 1000 Equity share

SHRUSHTI AMRIT GANDHI '1203000001580814 2000 Equity share

SONAL AMRIT GANDHI '1203000001580890 2000 Equity share

PUSHPAWATI '1203230000893616 5000 Equity share

AJAY DIXIT '1203230001431571 2000 Equity share

SHREE VENKATESH MERCANTILEPRIVATELIMITED '1203230001663063 5000 Equity share

GIRISH KUKREJA '1203230007691877 3000 Equity share

BIKASH KUMAR JALANHUF '1203230015183865 1000 Equity share

PRANAV KIRIT SHAH '1203300000105485 2000 Equity share

DEEPAWALI TAMRAKAR '1203320021577469 3000 Equity share

RAJ KUMAR DEMBLA '1203320048080046 3000 Equity share

MANISHA DEMBLA '1203320048082822 3000 Equity share

BARAIYA MAYURIBEN NARESHKUMAR '1203320048494806 2000 Equity share

RAKESH SINGH '1203320048740406 6000 Equity share

BARAIYA NARESHKUMAR GIRIJASHANKAR '1203320083586139 1000 Equity share

GIRJASHANKAR BARAIYA '1203320096802471 2000 Equity share

SWATI SUNILBHAI MODY '1203330000811199 2000 Equity share

MAMTA ATHASNIYA '1203330001806984 2000 Equity share

SHAILESH MAHABIR PRASADMITTAL '1203350000030508 1000 Equity share



CHITWAN KAPOOR '1203350001526696 2000 Equity share

AMAR NATH SHARMA '1203350001884196 5000 Equity share

RASHMI MEHROTRA '1203350002275753 3000 Equity share

SHASHI BABURAM GUPTA '1203350002383691 1000 Equity share

CHAMPALAL RIKHABCHAND JAIN '1203350002565885 6000 Equity share

RAJEEV BALKRISHNA AGARWAL '1203390000001481 2000 Equity share

VEENA NEERAJ JINDAL '1203390000025591 1000 Equity share

NEENA P SHAH '1203420000000081 3000 Equity share

SHUBHRA DUGAR '1203450000843574 1000 Equity share

REKHA BANSAL '1203450000864022 1000 Equity share

HIMANSHU MANGAL '1203460000510287 3000 Equity share

SATYA NARAYAN DAD '1203460000510312 3000 Equity share

RIKIN V SHAHHUF '1203490000065707 6000 Equity share

SANDEEP GAHANDULE '1203600001547961 3000 Equity share

SHANKERLAL L RAMCHANDANI '1203600002474601 1000 Equity share

AMIT VERMA '1203600006109598 26000 Equity share

VIKAS GARG '1203600006205444 12592100 Equity share

MEENAKSHI GARG '1203600006206258 3348596 Equity share

SANJEEV KUMAR '1203600006207095 7000 Equity share

MADHU SRIVASTAVA '1203600006211475 1000 Equity share

DIPALI PIYUSH BHATT '1203600007015703 2000 Equity share

RAJESH HARGOVIND PANCHAL '1203600007041455 1000 Equity share

RAJ KUMAR LALBAHADURCHAUHAN '1203600009836461 3000 Equity share

NITI AGARWAL '1203680000049672 1000 Equity share

ASHOK KUMAR CHEJARA '1203760000613584 2000 Equity share

DEEPAK BHARGAVA '1203760000903133 3000 Equity share

SUNITA '1203800000245224 15000 Equity share

DILIP KUMAR GUPTA '1203840000223025 3000 Equity share

ANUPCHAND HIRACHAND VORA '1204060000018276 3000 Equity share

PINTUKUMAR RASIKLAL SHAH '1204150000134573 1000 Equity share

GHUSABHAI K BHALALA '1204150000457532 1000 Equity share

ANKIT MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAHHUF '1204150001294887 1000 Equity share

RAHUL MANILAL GOGRI '1204150001456116 1000 Equity share

PARESH RAJNIKANT MEHTA '1204150001465186 3000 Equity share

JIGNESH BALDEVBHAI PATEL '1204150001491056 1000 Equity share

CHANDRIKABEN CHINUBHAI SHAH '1204150002035807 5000 Equity share

SHAH ASHISHKUMAR BHUF '1204150002125124 4000 Equity share

RAMESHCHANDRA BHOGILAL DHRUV '1204150002310179 1000 Equity share

RUTVIBEN SHAILESHBHAI DESAI '1204150002354829 10000 Equity share

SHAILESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL DESAI '1204150002475204 3000 Equity share

CHELSI MANDOT '1204300000057682 4000 Equity share

NEHAL MANDOT '1204300000107437 1000 Equity share

KEYUR PRAKASHCHANDRA JARIWALA '1204310000077252 3000 Equity share

DINESH GOPALJI KATARIA '1204310000340974 1000 Equity share

RAMNIKLAL SHAH '1204310000353029 1000 Equity share

SHRIDHAR SHRINIVAS BHAT '1204310000394467 1000 Equity share

DHANGAURIBEN NAVINCHANDRA CHEVLI '1204310000474008 1000 Equity share

MANVAR MAYANK DILIPBHAIHUF '1204370001651024 2000 Equity share

VANDANA MONTU MANVAR '1204370001651968 3000 Equity share

FOWZIA ALTAF BAHMANY '1204470006159054 1000 Equity share

SHREENEETHI NANDAKUMAR '1204470006822993 2000 Equity share

GANESH SHIVAJI SOLUNKE '1204470007087494 1000 Equity share

ASHA AGNIHOTRI '1204470008124562 3000 Equity share

SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN '1204470010283350 39000 Equity share

JAIN PUNEET ASHOK '1204470010961930 1000 Equity share

SONU GARG '1204470011368011 1000 Equity share

NILABJA SEN '1204470011442061 1000 Equity share

PRANAV VISHAL KAPOOR '1204470012330504 1000 Equity share

NISHOO KAPOOR '1204470012980703 1000 Equity share

GAYATRI PANTH '1204470014867646 4000 Equity share

PRAVEEN K GUPTA '1204470019274079 4000 Equity share

DEEPA RATHI '1204470024911921 1000 Equity share

NITIN KUMAR MITTAL '1204470026715545 4000 Equity share

PATEL NEEL NARESHBHAIHUF '1204470026933942 1000 Equity share

SUMAN DEVI SHARMA '1204470026947214 1000 Equity share

TWISHA DWIVEDI '1204470027033652 2000 Equity share

SKYROUTE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED '1204470027874378 1000 Equity share



BALWINDER KUMAR '1204470028323849 4000 Equity share

RAJU LAL SHARMA '1204470028699582 1000 Equity share

KOMAL GANESH SOLANKE '1204470029394861 1000 Equity share

SANDEEP SINGH '1204720000351531 1000 Equity share

VINAYAK ANANT MULGUND '1204720000597792 3000 Equity share

RAJ KUMAR GUPTA '1204720000887206 1000 Equity share

PUNEET MISHRA '1204720002250819 3000 Equity share

ANULEKHA NARAYANAN '1204720003429205 1000 Equity share

NAYUDU RAMANI '1204720007893691 1000 Equity share

AMITA SINGH '1204720008319189 1000 Equity share

ASHISH PANDEY '1204720010520307 1000 Equity share

PRAKASH KUMAR '1204720011423925 1000 Equity share

ANIL KUMAR TRILOKANI '1204720012694382 1000 Equity share

BHASKER BHUSHAN '1204720014864624 6000 Equity share

RAJESH KUMAR AGRAWAL '1204720016972806 3000 Equity share

DILIP RAMCHANDRA BUDAKHALE '1204720019308863 1000 Equity share

KAILASHBEN JAGDISHBHAI PATEL '1204720020643081 6000 Equity share

MAHENDAR PAL '1204720020650173 3000 Equity share

HARIRAM YESHWANTH YOGENDRAN '1204720021861254 1000 Equity share

JAYASHREE VASUNDHARADEVI '1204720023848257 5000 Equity share

SUBHASH PRASAD '1204720025318788 5000 Equity share

INDRA KISHOR JAIN '1204720026869455 3000 Equity share

NIRMAL PAHILAJ PUNJABI '1204750000012127 1000 Equity share

NINAD SURESH SHAH '1204780000221099 6000 Equity share

NITESH ARVINDKUMAR KOTHARI '1204840000228113 1000 Equity share

MUHAMMED HANEEFA P '1204890000392334 1000 Equity share

HARIDASAN E K '1204890000653937 1000 Equity share

HARSH PRATAP SHISHODIA '1204920000276219 2000 Equity share

ISHAAN MAHAJAN '1204920000523821 2000 Equity share

VEENA MITTAL '1204920001375017 1000 Equity share

RAHUL PRAKASH SARAF '1204920002167911 3000 Equity share

HARVEEN SETHI '1204920006219338 1000 Equity share

VIRENDRAJEET SINGH CHHABRA '1205090000028044 3000 Equity share

SATBEER SINGH CHHABRA '1205090000028078 2000 Equity share

SIMMI KOUR CHHABRA '1205090000028439 3000 Equity share

VIRENDRAJEETSINGH CHHABRA HUF '1205090000074361 3000 Equity share

KILLOLKUMAR VALLABHBHAI KANERIA '1205420000344129 2000 Equity share

AKHIL PAHUJA '1205420000571294 5000 Equity share

ASHOK RAMRAO WAGHMODE '1205420000698334 2000 Equity share

DEBASISH KEDIA '1205420000928427 2000 Equity share

SONALI PARMESHWAR VIBHUTE '1205420002300624 3000 Equity share

DEV ASHOK KARVAT '1205780000048585 10000 Equity share

NITIN SUBHASH BHAGALI '1205810000049668 3000 Equity share

MS N SBHAGALIHUF '1205810000072406 3000 Equity share

MEENAKSHI NITIN BHAGLI '1205810000084751 3000 Equity share

MUKESH A JAINHUF '1205810000231810 12000 Equity share

SUMEET MITTAL '1205900000060343 1000 Equity share

CHINUBHAI RASIKLAL SHAH '1206040000040093 8000 Equity share

ANITABEN ASHISHKUMAR SHAH '1206040000043626 1000 Equity share

BABULAL NARSINGMAL SHAH '1206040000043947 1000 Equity share

SIDDH CHINUBHAI SHAH '1206040000044731 9000 Equity share

PURUSHOTTAM NATH SHARMA '1206160000041315 3000 Equity share

PRITAM PARKASH SONS '1206200000003693 1000 Equity share

ANKIT RAMESH JAIN '1206300000061332 2000 Equity share

ANITA RAMESH RAKHECHA '1206300000071110 3000 Equity share

JAGDISH DHIRAJRAM PATEL '1206420001224401 3000 Equity share

NILESH LILABHAI GORANIYA '1206420006655205 1000 Equity share

DR CHIRAG AJAYBHANSALI '1206420007477136 3000 Equity share

MANISHA MILIND PATIL '1206420008989821 1000 Equity share

UNMESH DWIJENDRALAL VASHIHUF '1206420009773534 3000 Equity share

KAJAL SUNIL SANGANI '1206460000095861 8000 Equity share

SUNIL KRISHNAKANT SANGANIHUF '1206460000099277 4000 Equity share

ALPHA NUMERO SERVICESPRIVATELIMITED '1206460000100319 6000 Equity share

SONAL TAPAN PARAB '1206490000024936 2000 Equity share

KUTTAIAH M M '1206520000011710 2000 Equity share

ANIL KUMAR SONI '1206590000076217 1000 Equity share

KURANI PRIJESH '1206690000011324 3000 Equity share



MAYURI DIPAN THAKKAR '1206690000146240 2000 Equity share

PANKAJ MAYARAMKA '1206690000149879 1000 Equity share

SUSHILA MAYARAMKA '1206690000149883 1000 Equity share

SHIVANGI MAYARAMKA '1206690000790579 3000 Equity share

JITENDER KUMAR MISHRA '1206690001308351 3000 Equity share

VIVEK GAUR '1206690005561534 6000 Equity share

BHAVNABEN PURVESHBHAI PATEL '1206690006293582 1000 Equity share

BHAVESHKUMAR VALJIBHAI CHAGHUF '1206720000109815 1000 Equity share

PADMAWATI REALCON PRIVATELIMITED '1206730000159809 15000 Equity share

NU HEIGHTS AGENCYPRIVATELIMITED '1206730000159813 14000 Equity share

PARAS V MEHTAHUF '1206810000055472 3000 Equity share

BHAWANA RATHI '1206850000249190 1000 Equity share

AMITA MIHIR PATEL '1207020002166640 3000 Equity share

RICHA VARDAN BORA '1207020002912551 1000 Equity share

RAVI DEVJI KARANIHUF '1207030000002393 6000 Equity share

ZIL DEVANG KARANI '1207030000011131 9000 Equity share

VIVEK GUPTA HUF '1207080000095227 1000 Equity share

RAGINI NITIN KAKKAR '1207100000090463 3000 Equity share

MANIK SUDHAKAR KAWATHEKAR '1207100000205087 2000 Equity share

VIVEK KUMAR '1207130000050425 2000 Equity share

DAKSHA PRAKASH DOSHI '1207160000187462 1000 Equity share

JIGNESH JITENDRA DOSHIHUF '1207160000196587 1000 Equity share

MUKESHKUMAR BALCHAND SANGHVIHUF '1207170000002109 6000 Equity share

KEYUR MUKESHBHAI SANGHVI '1207170000005815 6000 Equity share

MUKESH COMMERCIAL '1207470000013239 50000 Equity share

YAMINI INVESTMENTS '1207470000013277 14000 Equity share

VISHNU KUMAR AGARWAL '1207470000015289 18000 Equity share

KAPIL VAISH '1207640000002497 1000 Equity share

SHERABANO ASSAD MERCHANT '1207780000039047 6000 Equity share

NIRANJAN KESHAVAN '1208160000076615 8000 Equity share

RAHUL VINODKUMAR BAHETI '1208160000084624 7000 Equity share

KRUPARANI V '1208160000168651 1000 Equity share

SIRISHA NANDANA '1208160000179203 1000 Equity share

LAXMISH KUMAR '1208160000289512 1000 Equity share

BHUSHAN BHUSHAN WANI '1208160000497255 3000 Equity share

SARAYU KATTI '1208160000530950 1000 Equity share

SURYA PRAKASH MUNGELKAR '1208160000566812 3000 Equity share

ANJANI PRASAD ANJANIPRASADBADAM '1208160000601415 1000 Equity share

ANAND RAJESHBHAI PATEL '1208160000697219 2000 Equity share

ANITA CHANDRA MOHAN '1208160000715596 3000 Equity share

CHARISHMA KALIKI '1208160000729005 1000 Equity share

MADHUSUDAN MADHUSUDAN VIJAYANNAIR '1208160000800622 2000 Equity share

LAKSHMI POKURI '1208160000884980 5000 Equity share

NARASAIAH VENKATA MARUKONDLA '1208160000958640 1000 Equity share

MINAXI SINGHAL '1208160001090403 2000 Equity share

SUKHAD SALUJA '1208160001102876 1000 Equity share

SAILABALA PANDA '1208160001172786 1000 Equity share

V FANIKUMAR '1208160001198948 1000 Equity share

PUNEET JAIN '1208160001353809 7000 Equity share

MALLIKA ANIL PATIL '1208160001425947 3000 Equity share

SWAROOP KUMAR BADAM '1208160001538273 3000 Equity share

SANDIP BAKSHI '1208160001620936 1000 Equity share

AMIT PRAKASH '1208160001683980 1000 Equity share

DEEPAK KUMAR PRASAD '1208160001775647 9000 Equity share

KIRTIKUMAR K PANCHAL '1208160001790321 1000 Equity share

MOHSIN KHAN '1208160001937993 3000 Equity share

RIA BOSE BHATTACHARJEE '1208160002113332 1000 Equity share

VINOD RAGHUNATHDAS BAHETI '1208160002154483 2000 Equity share

MOHIT NEGI '1208160002246549 3000 Equity share

AVINASH KUMAR SINGH '1208160002276257 6000 Equity share

NARAYAN KESHAVAN '1208160002369451 1000 Equity share

NIRMAL KUMAR '1208160002462860 1000 Equity share

KHUSHAL MELANA '1208160002534255 1000 Equity share

ARUN SINGHAL '1208160002665688 3000 Equity share

GIRISH BALASAHEB SAWANT '1208160002728376 2000 Equity share

RITA SINGH '1208160002871668 3000 Equity share

KENKERE SHANKARAIAH DEEPASHRI '1208160003155993 1000 Equity share



LAXMIDEVI OMPRAKASH SULTANIA '1208160003169056 7000 Equity share

VISHAL KRISHNARAO KULKARNI '1208160003453682 1000 Equity share

AMEY DEEPAK PRABHUDESAI '1208160004001709 2000 Equity share

RAHUL KUMAR '1208160004114926 1000 Equity share

HARSHPAL SINGH NANDA '1208160004620362 3000 Equity share

SAGAR PRABHUBHAI RANIPA '1208160004742201 2000 Equity share

RAKESH PANDIYA '1208160004893714 1000 Equity share

ROHIT KUNDALIK SHELKE '1208160004915946 1000 Equity share

MITESH SUBHASH AGRAWAL '1208160004942917 1000 Equity share

SHYAM ASHOK RATHI '1208160005055391 5000 Equity share

KISHORBHAI RAMCHANDRA GIDHWANI '1208160005120173 2000 Equity share

SONIA KALRA '1208160005260868 1000 Equity share

MADHURI MUNGELKAR '1208160005326825 3000 Equity share

DHARMARAJ SHARMA '1208160005357537 4000 Equity share

MANOJKUMAR SURESH SHAH '1208160005424681 12000 Equity share

SAHIL BINANI '1208160005459797 1000 Equity share

SUBHENDU MANDAL '1208160005479767 1000 Equity share

PRASHANT MISHRA '1208160005521867 4000 Equity share

SUHAS GUNDOPANT KULKARNI '1208160005588367 1000 Equity share

LAWKUSH '1208160005637059 2000 Equity share

VISHNU KUMAR BINANI '1208160006037517 2000 Equity share

SUMEET KUMAR PANDA '1208160006275371 3000 Equity share

ASHIS BALA '1208160006309701 1000 Equity share

GAURAV MAHESH SHARMA '1208160006380361 3000 Equity share

VIKAS SARDANA '1208160006423873 1000 Equity share

SUBHAJIT DAS '1208160006533901 2000 Equity share

NALLACHERU VISHWESHWAR '1208160006592231 1000 Equity share

NITIN PRADEEP GUNDRE '1208160006628121 12000 Equity share

NIKHIL BAWEJA '1208160006794074 4000 Equity share

RAJESH PUTTARAMAIAH '1208160007057011 1000 Equity share

HARESH GAMBHUBHAI PATEL '1208160007191681 1000 Equity share

VIKRAM PRATAP SINGH '1208160007206665 1000 Equity share

GEETIKA DHAWAN '1208160007574999 1000 Equity share

SUMITKUMAR SURESHKUMAR BANKA '1208160007590983 6000 Equity share

PUNAM SAHU '1208160007834451 15000 Equity share

NITIN MADHUKAR WAINGAWDEKAR '1208160008010903 1000 Equity share

SARJERAO MAHADEV SANKPAL '1208160008442135 1000 Equity share

GARIMA MITTAL '1208160008586119 3000 Equity share

PARIKSHIT SHARAD JANAI '1208160008621427 1000 Equity share

NEERAJ KUMAR '1208160008628494 1000 Equity share

RAJAN RATNESH '1208160008769405 2000 Equity share

VASU RAMINENI '1208160008775985 3000 Equity share

AVIJIT PARNAMI '1208160008821701 1000 Equity share

NARAYANA MACHA '1208160008945531 1000 Equity share

KRATI AGRAWAL '1208160009028986 1000 Equity share

GOPALAKRISHNAPILLAI SUMANGALABHAI BIKAS '1208160009061521 1000 Equity share

MANDAVALLY SUNDARAPRABHU '1208160009174977 1000 Equity share

PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT '1208160009193485 1000 Equity share

VIKRAM SINGH YADAV '1208160009315019 10000 Equity share

DINESH RAMCHANDRA SALAVKAR '1208160009345373 1000 Equity share

PHANITEJA REDDY MOILLA '1208160009364563 1000 Equity share

SUBODH GIRISH CHATUR '1208160009411788 1000 Equity share

PANKAJ KUMAR '1208160009494160 3000 Equity share

KARTIKEYA SINGH '1208160009794790 2000 Equity share

SATISH CHANDRA GOYAL '1208160009911039 5000 Equity share

BISWANATH DUTTA '1208160010009791 1000 Equity share

SATYENDRA SHARMA '1208160010118896 2000 Equity share

AMRENDRA KUMAR SINGH '1208160010191901 1000 Equity share

NEHA WADHWA '1208160010315654 3000 Equity share

YASIR KHAN '1208160010316848 1000 Equity share

RAGHUNATH SOMA SAWANT '1208160010339481 2000 Equity share

RAJIV BHARATBHUSHAN SHARMA '1208160010488492 3000 Equity share

HITESH KUMAR '1208160010605066 6000 Equity share

VINOD TIRATHRAM PATHRIA '1208160010726220 10000 Equity share

BRAJESH SINGH '1208160010812801 3000 Equity share

RAKESH KUMAR SAINI '1208160010851953 1000 Equity share

VIJAYA KUMAR S '1208160010897631 9000 Equity share



NEETA SURYAKANT SHAH '1208160010907596 5000 Equity share

DIPIN MUKKATH SEBASTIAN '1208160011010775 4000 Equity share

DAKSHA SUSHIL MANDHANIYA '1208160011094434 3000 Equity share

VANESSA VIVEK SHAH '1208160011230956 1000 Equity share

SANTOSH BABULAL JAWARE '1208160011239321 1000 Equity share

OMKAR VANJPE '1208160011313350 3000 Equity share

RAVINDRA BHOOPENDRA '1208160011408402 3000 Equity share

ASHISH KUMAR '1208160011410477 1000 Equity share

JEES FRANCIS '1208160011890247 1000 Equity share

SUSHIL PREMPRAKASH MANDHANIYA '1208160012169393 1000 Equity share

GURUPRASADH PUTTURNARASIMHA ACHARYA '1208160012499767 1000 Equity share

NITIN HARESHKUMAR SHAH '1208160012542248 2000 Equity share

BIREN MAHESHCHANDRA SHAH '1208160012671031 1000 Equity share

KALPANA RAY '1208160013261922 1000 Equity share

ABHAY KUMAR RAI '1208160013279499 2000 Equity share

JITENDRA ANASANE '1208160013667081 1000 Equity share

SHASHANK KARHADE '1208160013725681 1000 Equity share

SHANTHI PRABHAKARA SHENOY '1208160013755081 1000 Equity share

MAHESH VALMIKI SUKKA '1208160013825049 3000 Equity share

VAIBHAV VINOD PATHRIA '1208160013918598 10000 Equity share

ANKIT AGARWAL '1208160013988041 18000 Equity share

VIJAY KUMAR PAHWA '1208160014092146 102000 Equity share

ANOOP KUMAR '1208160014170754 1000 Equity share

MANOJ KOUL '1208160014521431 1000 Equity share

SHANKUTALA RANI PAHWA '1208160015219241 27000 Equity share

RAMA SHANKARA '1208160015282411 1000 Equity share

SHANKARAIAH KAPPALA '1208160015345467 1000 Equity share

PRIYANK VASHISTH '1208160015508629 2000 Equity share

KIRAN KUMARI '1208160015546439 3000 Equity share

SANDEEP BAGGA '1208160015644578 1000 Equity share

PRASHANT SAURABH '1208160016006721 1000 Equity share

HARAVIR SINGH '1208160016014587 2000 Equity share

SHRIGOPAL PREMPRAKASH MANDHANIYA '1208160016265275 2000 Equity share

MITESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA TRIVEDI '1208160016315925 1000 Equity share

REVATI KISHOR AMBEKAR '1208160016379215 1000 Equity share

CHELAKKARA NATARAJAN NARAYANAN '1208160016407843 1000 Equity share

ANKUR AGGARWAL '1208160016650999 6000 Equity share

DURENDRA PAL SINGH '1208160016679511 1000 Equity share

NAVEEN KUMAR GATTISHIVALINGAPPA '1208160016688805 1000 Equity share

VIKRAM SACHDEVA '1208160016818371 17000 Equity share

NEERAJ RAM BIJLANI '1208160016849934 1000 Equity share

ABHISHEK RAJENDRA KHANDELWAL '1208160016899494 1000 Equity share

MAHITHA YARABAKA '1208160017020083 1000 Equity share

REDDY NAVEEN KUMARVURIBINDI '1208160017075291 1000 Equity share

BALAJI NARAYANRAO ASEGAONKAR '1208160017308666 1000 Equity share

CHANDRA KANT PANDEY '1208160017869460 2000 Equity share

TARA DEVI SHARMA '1208160018067670 3000 Equity share

RAJENDRA SHARMA '1208160018164822 3000 Equity share

RAJENDRA PURUSHOTTAM PATANKAR '1208160018268982 7000 Equity share

PRAMODKUMAR '1208160018318230 4000 Equity share

ADAM KAMRUDEEN '1208160018435405 3000 Equity share

MAHENDRA BALIRAM CHAUDHARI '1208160018583830 3000 Equity share

GIRIDHARI SAYASRAO MUNDE '1208160018677074 3000 Equity share

SATYANARAYANA REDDY AKURI '1208160018729890 1000 Equity share

CHIRAG BHUPENDRABHAI PANCHAL '1208160018842087 1000 Equity share

PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA '1208160019027698 3000 Equity share

SANDHYA WASAN '1208160019053861 1000 Equity share

HEMANTKUMAR BHIKHUBHAI PATEL '1208160019632834 6000 Equity share

PETER VINCENT DSOUZA '1208160019924997 4000 Equity share

DHARMENDRA VERMA '1208160020004420 2000 Equity share

YOGESH YADAV '1208160020532039 3000 Equity share

NAMRATA VINOD PATHRIA '1208160020608849 1000 Equity share

RAJENDRA KUMAR SINGH '1208160020664431 1000 Equity share

ANURADHA NAGARAJ KAMATH '1208160021316924 1000 Equity share

ASHISH KUMAR '1208160021467191 2000 Equity share

RHISHIKESH VILAS PARKHI '1208160021490343 3000 Equity share

AZAD YADAV '1208160021654304 2000 Equity share



SAGAR RAJENDRA BAMB '1208160021695704 1000 Equity share

SONIKA SAJWAN JASSAL '1208160021757762 2000 Equity share

SUMANTH KANAGALA '1208160021974845 3000 Equity share

SAGAR KANTILAL JAIN '1208160022069357 33000 Equity share

VIPUL GUPTA '1208160022266305 3000 Equity share

BALAJI MANIK JOGDAND '1208160022396428 1000 Equity share

AARTI SUNIL MANSHARAMANI '1208160022660174 1000 Equity share

SANKET SUDHIR HARNE '1208160022775097 3000 Equity share

ASHISH R AGRAWAL '1208160022988792 1000 Equity share

ANANDHARAJ '1208160023120431 2000 Equity share

ANUJ MITTAL '1208160023215973 3000 Equity share

HARSHALA GIRIDHARI MUNDE '1208160023362457 3000 Equity share

AJAYKUMAR RAMCHANDRAM GAJENGI '1208160023429232 3000 Equity share

SUMAYA AMIR HAMZASHAIKH '1208160023597579 3000 Equity share

ABHISHEK AGGARWAL '1208160023666002 7000 Equity share

GIRRAJ PRASAD GUPTA '1208160023902238 3000 Equity share

SWETANGKUMAR MADHUSUDAN JOSHI '1208160024122696 1000 Equity share

ALKA SANJAY GAWALE '1208160025149063 1000 Equity share

VAIBHAV MAHAVEER ANKALGE '1208160025435834 1000 Equity share

SAGAR SHARMA '1208160025559871 1000 Equity share

ANEESHA MAMACHAN '1208160025851058 1000 Equity share

VIJAY BHAGWAN PATIL '1208160025987115 1000 Equity share

SAGAR KALLAPPA TONDALE '1208160026139014 1000 Equity share

ASHISH BALAKRISHNA SHETTY '1208160026147325 1000 Equity share

KUNAL DILIP LUNAWAT '1208160026168736 1000 Equity share

PINKY KEDIA '1208160026223351 3000 Equity share

VINAYKUMAR VIMALKUMAR BOHARA '1208160026509065 3000 Equity share

JAIDEV PUNJABI DIYA '1208160026969528 4000 Equity share

SAROJ BANSAL '1208160026999386 1000 Equity share

BAPPADITYA MALIK '1208160027077120 1000 Equity share

AKSHAT JEETENDRA JAIN '1208160027098926 2000 Equity share

SNEHA NARESHCHANDRA MUNDADA '1208160027206067 1000 Equity share

PIYUSH LEKHA PRAVEENCHANDRASALVI '1208160027289691 1000 Equity share

MOHIT MITTAL '1208160027482318 1000 Equity share

DILIP SUNDERDAS RAJPAL '1208160027748919 2000 Equity share

YUGANDHAR RAHUL GANGAPUREYUGANDHAR '1208160027767655 1000 Equity share

SANDIP SIYARAM TRIPATHI '1208160027781471 4000 Equity share

TULSIAN PRABHA '1208160027979597 3000 Equity share

RAKESH KUMAR '1208160028173707 2000 Equity share

PANKAJ JAIN '1208160028237141 1000 Equity share

SAURABH AGARWAL '1208160028509484 10000 Equity share

LOKESH RAJU SRINIVASARAJU '1208160028834771 3000 Equity share

VINAY PRAKASHRAO KULKARNI '1208160029103260 1000 Equity share

KALIKI NHARISHMA '1208160029175427 2000 Equity share

DATTATHARY JAYSHING PAWAR '1208160029239157 5000 Equity share

GOURAV TYAGI '1208160029592710 25000 Equity share

NAVEEN PRATAP '1208160029686596 1000 Equity share

ASHOKKUMAR DEVARAJAN '1208160030017692 1000 Equity share

SIMIT VEERKUMAR MEHATA '1208160030143865 3000 Equity share

MACKLINE NAVIL PEREIRA '1208160030217280 3000 Equity share

YASHWIR PRASAD '1208160030320241 3000 Equity share

HARDIKKUMAR NARBHERAM KASUNDRA '1208160030399230 1000 Equity share

BHOOPENDRA PAL SINGH '1208160030512251 1000 Equity share

PRALHAD VIJAYKUMAR GADEWAR '1208160030604072 2000 Equity share

VAIBHAV '1208160030883514 2000 Equity share

ALOK AGAL '1208160030886758 4000 Equity share

VENKATADITYA RAJU DANDU '1208160031287411 1000 Equity share

DNYANESHWAR LAHANU NANDESHWAR '1208160031431182 3000 Equity share

JOTHIRAJ KANNAN '1208160031551514 2000 Equity share

SHANTHANU KUMAR SINGH '1208160031994058 1000 Equity share

VINEET BHATIA '1208160032018591 1000 Equity share

BASANT SWARUP '1208160032504788 3000 Equity share

ATTHAPU PRADEEP '1208160032997886 1000 Equity share

SHAHIN NIZARALI KAROVALIA '1208160033048265 1000 Equity share

REKHA MEHTA '1208160033092146 1000 Equity share

JOYCE COLIN COELHO '1208160033130474 1000 Equity share

PRADEEP MOONOT '1208160033230285 1000 Equity share



GAURISH MANOHAR SHETTY '1208160033451698 2000 Equity share

RITESH SHUKLA '1208160033455031 1000 Equity share

AJAY PAL '1208160033602261 3000 Equity share

ANKUR '1208160033691547 1000 Equity share

NARESH KUMAR YATA '1208160033745904 2000 Equity share

BHARAT AMBALAL PATEL '1208160033898451 1000 Equity share

RUPESH KISHOR KASHIKAR '1208160034016707 9000 Equity share

NINAD SHASHIKANT NARKAR '1208160034369368 1000 Equity share

SOBHA SURANA '1208160034493630 3000 Equity share

PARESH BALDWA '1208160034536711 1000 Equity share

DINESH ARUN MORE '1208160034611664 1000 Equity share

SUJIT ARUN CHANDRATREYA '1208160035732195 1000 Equity share

SACHIN KALANI '1208160035947408 3000 Equity share

GAURAV ATTRI '1208160036027606 2000 Equity share

NIKHIL KUMAR RAMTEKE '1208160036038386 2000 Equity share

CHANDRIKA DHARMAVARAPU '1208160036094817 3000 Equity share

RAVINDRAN SIDDHARTH JEYVENKAT '1208160036099230 1000 Equity share

KAPIL KACHHARA '1208160036243928 8000 Equity share

AMOL BALVANT LOVALEKAR '1208160036432257 1000 Equity share

JAYANT BHASKARRAO JOSHI '1208160036541714 3000 Equity share

BHAWNA '1208160036570906 2000 Equity share

ASHOK AGGARWAL '1208160037092357 5000 Equity share

SADACHARAN DHALAPATHY '1208160037243159 4000 Equity share

SAARANSH SHARDA '1208160037889567 3000 Equity share

ARJUN MAINI '1208160038010751 2000 Equity share

SAURABH AGRAWAL '1208160038236018 1000 Equity share

NAVIN BANSI JASHNANI '1208160038401278 1000 Equity share

HIMANSHU SHEKHAR SINGH '1208160038497280 3000 Equity share

UMAIR AHMED SIDDIQUI '1208160038631701 1000 Equity share

VARSHA JAIN '1208160038670853 1000 Equity share

ANUPAM MADANLAL MALPANI '1208160038720684 3000 Equity share

SATEESH KUMAR RAI '1208160038934093 1000 Equity share

SAGAR NARENDRA GANDHI '1208160039065349 1000 Equity share

SWEETY AGRAWAL '1208160039625712 1000 Equity share

SHUBHAM GOEL '1208160040862321 1000 Equity share

TANISHKA AGGARWAL '1208160041274390 2000 Equity share

ARCHANA '1208160041284071 2000 Equity share

MANISHA SHARMA '1208160041360775 1000 Equity share

MOHAMED KANNANKILLATH ANEESH '1208160041391341 2000 Equity share

SHAYEMUR RAHAMAN '1208160041529033 1000 Equity share

GOPALAKRISHNAN KOLOTHUPARAMBIL SANKUNNYKARTHA '1208160041534284 2000 Equity share

PRATIBHA KULBHUSHAN PATIL '1208160041714231 1000 Equity share

MOHIT KUMAR TAPARIYAHUF '1208160042444090 1000 Equity share

DIVYA GUPTA '1208160042500091 13000 Equity share

GURPREET SINGH BHATIA '1208160043105904 1000 Equity share

RICHA CHAUHAN '1208160043798356 3000 Equity share

SUVAGIYA VATSAL SHAMBHUBHAI '1208160044545841 1000 Equity share

PRAKASH CHANDRA BISWAL '1208160045850522 2000 Equity share

RAJESH KANTILAL DHADIWAL '1208160046061414 3000 Equity share

GAURAV MANGILAL BHALAGATIYA '1208160046063673 3000 Equity share

NIKITA RAJESH DHADIWAL '1208160046082451 3000 Equity share

RAJNEESH MITTAL '1208160046331099 9000 Equity share

SANJAY CHOUDHARY '1208160046575565 6000 Equity share

NIDHI ARCHANA '1208160046816727 2000 Equity share

SUPRIYA SUDHIR HARNE '1208160046818270 3000 Equity share

RADHA RANI '1208160047437954 1000 Equity share

JADAV KAVYA BHARATKUMAR '1208160047477227 1000 Equity share

SACHIN GOYAL '1208160047781249 5000 Equity share

MAHARUDRA KISANRAO SHINDE '1208160048077480 6000 Equity share

SHRADHA BANSAL '1208160048377046 1000 Equity share

RAM KUMAR SONI '1208160048590595 2000 Equity share

MUKUL KASHYAP '1208160048790753 1000 Equity share

PREETI DILIPKUMAR RATHI '1208160049135940 1000 Equity share

AMIT GERA '1208160049842101 1000 Equity share

RAJSHREE PRAMOD GANDHI '1208160050033319 6000 Equity share

NAZARUDHEEN CHERUMARA YKARUPARAMBILAYOOB '1208160050500642 1000 Equity share

KAILASH DINODIA '1208160051233831 1000 Equity share



YOGENDRA AWADHPAL SINGH '1208160051405529 4000 Equity share

ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA '1208160051796521 1000 Equity share

PRAYUSHI HAREN PANDYA '1208160051964651 2000 Equity share

RAKESH VISHWAKARMA '1208160052144014 1000 Equity share

TABASSUM PARVEEN '1208160052769180 1000 Equity share

NEEL SAMIR THAKRAR '1208160053247896 3000 Equity share

DARWIN JACOB '1208160053491935 2000 Equity share

SURESH KUMAR SARWA '1208160053768957 1000 Equity share

SHIREESH PRAKASH ANJAL '1208160054530255 2000 Equity share

SUJOY DAS '1208160055263594 6000 Equity share

MANDAR SUDHIR HARNE '1208160055511149 3000 Equity share

PRIYANKA MAHAWAR '1208160055619892 1000 Equity share

NAVEEN YADAV '1208160056037276 1000 Equity share

GAURAV THADANI '1208160056089200 3000 Equity share

SHARADA PRAMOD LANDAGE '1208160056165450 3000 Equity share

PARDEEP KUMAR '1208160056201023 1000 Equity share

PRITI PRAFULLACHAND PIPADA '1208160056568149 2000 Equity share

DEEPAK '1208160056595557 1000 Equity share

PRASAD THOTTON VEEDU '1208160057049418 6000 Equity share

AKSHATA SHAH '1208160057072929 1000 Equity share

SANTOSH JOSHI '1208160057300902 3000 Equity share

MOWRIYAA BALU KARUNANITHI '1208160057343398 3000 Equity share

PRATHEEKSH JOHN '1208160057696217 2000 Equity share

SHILPA SACHIN SHRISHRIMAL '1208160057775487 2000 Equity share

MADHU JAIN '1208160058466118 4000 Equity share

ASMITA PATEL '1208160058755311 36000 Equity share

SUSHANT SAMBHAJI JADHAV '1208160058793514 1000 Equity share

ANIL MADAN MANSUKHANI '1208160058906392 6000 Equity share

NEHA MADAN '1208160059167625 6000 Equity share

RADHE SHYAM MALGAYA '1208160059257400 4000 Equity share

GUNJAN DUA '1208160059488532 1000 Equity share

REENA PUSHKAR '1208160059534257 2000 Equity share

SHRAMAN GOWTHAM SIYAL '1208160059661725 1000 Equity share

NARENDRAREDDY KASIREDDY '1208160059684597 1000 Equity share

JYOTI BHASIN '1208160059765211 42000 Equity share

GUMMANA KADAMBARI '1208160059874316 1000 Equity share

MAHENDAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT '1208160060460761 1000 Equity share

MALA NAVIN JASHNANI '1208160060753731 2000 Equity share

LAKSHMANAN ANNAPOORNI '1208160060779049 1000 Equity share

SAWANTH SHANTA RAMAKRISHNA '1208160061121473 3000 Equity share

SUPRIYA BAPU RANE '1208160061227516 1000 Equity share

AKRATI AGARWAL '1208160061301735 1000 Equity share

VIJAYA BHASKARA REDDY '1208160061614857 3000 Equity share

JORAPUR PANDURANG LAXMIKANT '1208160061938123 3000 Equity share

ARJUN AGARWAL '1208160061986562 6000 Equity share

JOSEPH BAIJU '1208160062245482 3000 Equity share

BASHA SYED '1208160062436317 3000 Equity share

HIMANSHU GOYAL '1208160063316073 1000 Equity share

RAJAN GUPTA '1208160063704059 1000 Equity share

VINEET GULATI '1208160063817597 3000 Equity share

SHIVANI SAHENDRAPAL CHOUDHARY '1208160063928405 1000 Equity share

PALATHINGAL ACQUEELA GEORGE '1208160064200416 6000 Equity share

SHRIDHAR MAHADEV CACULO '1208160064242366 1000 Equity share

VAISHALI AASHISH GADEKAR '1208160064326431 1000 Equity share

SUNIL SANGANI '1208160064706412 3000 Equity share

SEEMA GARG '1208160064865541 57000 Equity share

VIKASH KUMAR TOMER '1208160065190567 1000 Equity share

HEMANTKUMAR CRISNA '1208160065257815 3000 Equity share

DIVYA GUPTA '1208160065462162 1000 Equity share

SHISA MATHEW '1208160065932537 1000 Equity share

NILESHKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL '1208160066169589 1000 Equity share

VISHAL GAURAV '1208160066850451 3000 Equity share

HIRENKUMAR RAKESHBHAI MAKWANA '1208160066943519 2000 Equity share

TULIKA TANDON '1208160066957650 1000 Equity share

ANUJ GARG '1208160067013943 15000 Equity share

SARAVANAN NALLASAMY '1208160067891266 3000 Equity share

MD ASHFAQUE ULLAHANSARI '1208160068410217 3000 Equity share



SNEHIL BAJIA '1208160068442072 1000 Equity share

SWETA PATEL '1208160069042230 1000 Equity share

PRIYANSHI AGGARWAL '1208160069191353 1000 Equity share

PUJA PANDEY '1208160069279822 1000 Equity share

KAVITA SHRIDHAR '1208160069378441 3000 Equity share

JAI PRAKASH '1208160069406121 1000 Equity share

ANUJ KUMAR CHAUHAN '1208160069846952 54000 Equity share

MOHIT YADAV '1208160069856901 1000 Equity share

KAVITA KUSHAL LOHIYA '1208160070070192 2000 Equity share

LAST STRAW SOLUTIONSPRIVATE '1208160070103343 3000 Equity share

SUJATHA SANA '1208160070223008 2000 Equity share

THOMAS DONY '1208160070600288 1000 Equity share

ROHIT MANGAL '1208160070632466 3000 Equity share

RAJESHWAR DUTT SHARMA '1208160070700411 39000 Equity share

DHANYA JAYARAM '1208160070750406 1000 Equity share

JIGNESH JYOTINDARA SHAHHUF '1208160071210604 5000 Equity share

THERUVIPARAMBIL KRISHNAN PADMAVATHY '1208160071989663 2000 Equity share

PUTHUPARAMBATH KRISHNAKUMAR '1208160072471853 7000 Equity share

SARITHA PAIS '1208160073564329 9000 Equity share

PRAVEEN ATHAPPALLY JOSEPH '1208160073669799 2000 Equity share

ABHISHEK KUMAWAT '1208160073886793 1000 Equity share

SUNANDA VASANT PAI '1208160073962141 6000 Equity share

CHARMI DAVARA '1208160074208762 1000 Equity share

MAMTA GUPTA '1208160074328602 3000 Equity share

SANKARSAN PANIGRAHI '1208160074556562 1000 Equity share

FATHIMA ISMAIL '1208160074599444 2000 Equity share

SARADHIA SAKET PRAVINKUMARHUF '1208160074618086 1000 Equity share

JAGRUTI JIGNESH SHAH '1208160075160661 3000 Equity share

JOSEPH VARKEY '1208160075206682 3000 Equity share

ROHIT GANDHI '1208160075755171 3000 Equity share

SUMEET BHRAT MORALWAR '1208160075756633 1000 Equity share

RAJESH JAWAHARLAL GUPTA '1208160075810386 1000 Equity share

NIRAV DILIP SHAH '1208160076166445 1000 Equity share

PRABHAT KUMAR '1208160076647509 2000 Equity share

PRAMOD DHARNIDHAR GANDHI '1208160076689712 9000 Equity share

MANJU AGARWAL '1208160076918679 1000 Equity share

MUTHAMPATTI SIDDHAN RAMPRASATH '1208160076944141 1000 Equity share

RITU HARISH BAHILANI '1208160077156624 3000 Equity share

DIPANKAR CHOWDHURY '1208160077380011 1000 Equity share

GAURIKA KADAM '1208160077604656 3000 Equity share

RAVINDRA HARISHCHANDRA RAMADWAR '1208160077644634 5000 Equity share

GAURESH MADHUSUDAN PALEKAR '1208160078084247 1000 Equity share

BRIJESH KAPIL '1208160078365410 2000 Equity share

GUNJAN KUMAR JHA '1208160078414330 2000 Equity share

THAIVALAPPIL BHASKARAN DIBIN '1208160078725265 1000 Equity share

MAYUR PRAVINBHAI PATEL '1208160078821090 3000 Equity share

JAYDEEP SURESH VIKANI '1208160079152844 1000 Equity share

KAILASH CHANDER '1208160079415141 1000 Equity share

SHLOK AGRAWAL '1208160079770827 9000 Equity share

SITAL JAIN '1208160079857401 1000 Equity share

SUNMAY SHUKLA '1208160079882485 1000 Equity share

SHIVAM RAMESHBHAI PATEL '1208160079926481 2000 Equity share

HARSHIT GUPTA '1208160080193999 16000 Equity share

SAMA NAVIN JASHNANI '1208160080534427 4000 Equity share

NEHA GARG '1208160080887998 1000 Equity share

HANSRAJ PATEL '1208160081197775 1000 Equity share

PRAVEEN SOMANI '1208160081710181 3000 Equity share

ANNIS '1208160082051099 2000 Equity share

SANJAY RATAN PATIL '1208160082128144 2000 Equity share

NITIN JAISWAL '1208160082309619 2000 Equity share

ARPAN AGGARWAL '1208160082543751 4000 Equity share

PRIYANKA '1208160082618263 1000 Equity share

ASHEESH PRATAP SINGH '1208160082678395 2000 Equity share

AMITY ELECTRONICS '1208160082710645 1000 Equity share

ISHA BEEBI KOOLIYADAN '1208160083288078 6000 Equity share

VOLETI SRINAGESH '1208160083560521 6000 Equity share

SHATRUGHAN VERMA '1208160083560751 2000 Equity share



DHANANJAY CHOUDHARY '1208160084157356 1000 Equity share

THANGAVEL THIRUGNANASAMBANDHAM PRADEEP '1208160084400681 1000 Equity share

ROHAN VIJAY BHINGARDIVE '1208160084714976 1000 Equity share

APEKSHA SURESH PATIL '1208160084845661 1000 Equity share

SUSHMA CHOUDARY KOSARAJU '1208160085558378 5000 Equity share

SUSHMA RAJEEV GARG '1208160085674724 1000 Equity share

SHILPA VINOD BAHETY '1208160085987996 1000 Equity share

NADACHAL THOMAS PAUL '1208160086000180 1000 Equity share

ANANYA JAIN '1208160086807280 1000 Equity share

GEETA GUPTA '1208160086951139 4000 Equity share

SALU KUMARI '1208160087234173 1000 Equity share

NAGA VENKATA BHASKARSRINIVASDEVATA '1208160088835047 18000 Equity share

SANJAY KUMAR '1208160089205208 2000 Equity share

SUNILKUMAR GULABCHAND GUPTA '1208160089225176 1000 Equity share

MANISHKUMAR TIWARI '1208160089639083 1000 Equity share

SHUBHAM DABIR '1208160089698141 2000 Equity share

PRACHEE SHYAM TELANG '1208160090194349 1000 Equity share

MOHAMMED FAYAS MA '1208160090706915 3000 Equity share

MANAK CHAND JAIN '1208160091076993 2000 Equity share

ARCHANA DHAR '1208160091150585 1000 Equity share

ASHISH DOHAREY '1208160091197588 1000 Equity share

DINESH KUMAR '1208160091245700 5000 Equity share

HEMANT BAGARIA '1208160091473341 1000 Equity share

RAJESH HARGOVIND PANCHAL '1208160091566772 1000 Equity share

RAKHI THAKUR '1208160091808281 1000 Equity share

SHYAM SHARADCHANDRA TELANG '1208160091951611 12000 Equity share

MUDAR KANNU SHAHULHAMEED '1208160092018733 3000 Equity share

POTHAMPARAMBIL RAJAN JINIESH '1208160092960138 2000 Equity share

JYOTHI THANKAPPAN NAIR '1208160093156326 1000 Equity share

KIRAN YADAV '1208160093644530 1000 Equity share

MALLAYYAWADI SHANKARAIAHWADI '1208160093831447 1000 Equity share

ASHISH CHANDAK HUF '1208160093909971 1000 Equity share

RAHUL JAIN HUF '1208160093911079 1000 Equity share

ARNAB KUNDU '1208160094084293 1000 Equity share

MANISHI MITTAL '1208160094586223 3000 Equity share

SAROJ GARG '1208160094940038 1000 Equity share

PARAGKUMAR JIVRAMBHAI PATELHUF '1208160096024994 3000 Equity share

BABITA SHARMA '1208160096134564 1000 Equity share

RATHINAMOORTHY SRINIVASAN '1208160097270899 1000 Equity share

NIVEDITA GUPTA '1208160097386948 1000 Equity share

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH '1208160097637755 10000 Equity share

RAJPAL SINGH '1208160097757601 1000 Equity share

JACKULIN SIMON THOMAS '1208160097941986 1000 Equity share

ANUSHA CHANDRARAJ GAONKAR '1208160098134069 3000 Equity share

RAJESH M JOSEPH '1208160098134421 3000 Equity share

JAYANTHI DEVI DEVATA '1208160098605437 15000 Equity share

FASIL '1208160099037993 6000 Equity share

SRIKANTH THAVALAM '1208160099343123 1000 Equity share

HITESHKUMAR UTTAMBHAI TOPLE '1208160099443542 1000 Equity share

SABU EDASSERY VARGHESE '1208160099568642 1000 Equity share

AKSHAT JAIN HUF '1208160099656021 1000 Equity share

MANIKANDAN PANNIAMKATTIL RADHAKRISHNAN '1208160099672930 2000 Equity share

SHANTILAL KALYANJI PARASIYAHUF '1208160099685952 3000 Equity share

AMIT KUMAR SHAW '1208160100128760 1000 Equity share

JOMON THOMAS '1208160100226823 2000 Equity share

MAHESHWARI MAHESHBHAI JAGDISHBHAIHUF '1208160100728635 3000 Equity share

VENKATESHAPPA HEMANTHAKUMAR '1208160100730184 1000 Equity share

HARDIK MAHESHBHAI PARMAR '1208160101586193 1000 Equity share

TANUJA GOPALASETTI '1208160102065674 1000 Equity share

SHILPA JAISWAL '1208160102190824 9000 Equity share

THIRUPATHI REDDY MULA '1208160102575968 1000 Equity share

ABHISHEK HAZRA '1208160103000541 1000 Equity share

MOHIT KUMAR MATHUR '1208160103251871 136000 Equity share

RAHUL C NATHANIHUF '1208160105392492 3000 Equity share

RAJAT AGARWAL '1208160105618211 2000 Equity share

RINA PARAG SHAH '1208160106541176 1000 Equity share

SHRADDHA CHIRAG PANCHAL '1208160107077252 2000 Equity share



NISHA SINGH '1208160107707218 1000 Equity share

NARESH DEVI '1208160109383439 1000 Equity share

KHUSHBU CHOUDHARY '1208160110464754 1000 Equity share

ANKITA BINANI '1208160111379345 1000 Equity share

BHAWANA SONI '1208160114426435 1000 Equity share

JAYDIP HEMANTBHAI BHAGIYA '1208160115017365 1000 Equity share

MITALI NITIN MEHTA '1208160115608947 2000 Equity share

SANJEEV JINDAL '1208160115897158 1000 Equity share

PUSHPA VIRESH SHAH '1208160117053198 4000 Equity share

NEHA RAJENDRA SHAH '1208160117062635 1000 Equity share

VIJAYA SHANKAR LAMANI '1208160117587855 1000 Equity share

RASHMI KAVISHWAR '1208160118303661 1000 Equity share

NAMRATA AGRAWAL '1208160119099052 1000 Equity share

AMIT SHANKAR MATHUR '1208160119257839 2000 Equity share

MANASI NAGENDRA SHARMA '1208160119686395 1000 Equity share

MEGHA AGGARWAL '1208160119760261 14000 Equity share

SUJIT KISHORE PRASAD '1208160119969435 6000 Equity share

AJIT NARAYAN NEHARKAR '1208160120225329 2000 Equity share

NEELAM DEEPAK NIHALANEY '1208160121226180 1000 Equity share

PRIYANKA '1208160121452578 1000 Equity share

MOHIT MUNESH AGRAWAL '1208160123247915 3000 Equity share

SUCHIT KUMAR '1208160123718099 4000 Equity share

MOHIT ARORA '1208160124474653 1000 Equity share

AMITA KAMLESH DERIYA '1208160124541356 2000 Equity share

DNYANESHWAR SHIVAJI TAWARE '1208160124542710 11000 Equity share

SHIVANI SHARMA '1208160124713326 1000 Equity share

AVNISH KRISHNA '1208160125492353 1000 Equity share

SANDEEP AGRAWAL '1208160125809341 1000 Equity share

ANIL KUMAR AGRAWAL '1208160125833419 4000 Equity share

YOGESH RAJARAM JAGADALE '1208160125841656 1000 Equity share

AJAY YADAV '1208160125985718 4000 Equity share

SAJEER MANGALASSERI '1208160126443237 4000 Equity share

RITU GUPTA '1208160127153571 1000 Equity share

JENIL MARU '1208160127563387 1000 Equity share

RISHI ABHISHEK GARG '1208160128484281 2000 Equity share

MAHESH GUDIPATI '1208160128602507 1000 Equity share

ABDULLA ABUTTY CHERINGALTHODY '1208160128862679 1000 Equity share

ANUBHA GULATI '1208160129229394 1000 Equity share

NILESH KAMDAR '1208160129369700 3000 Equity share

ARUMUGAM HARIHARASUDHAN '1208160129475523 2000 Equity share

LIKIN SIMON '1208160131399192 3000 Equity share

NEERAJ KUMAR '1208160131405359 4000 Equity share

MANVI MAROTI '1208160132109491 1000 Equity share

VANITA SINGHAL '1208160132410757 3000 Equity share

SUDHA SOMANI '1208160133506151 1000 Equity share

VANSH NALIN SHAH '1208160133947061 1000 Equity share

SONALBEN SAPNESH PATEL '1208160134503901 3000 Equity share

AJEET KUMAR SINGH '1208160134541456 1000 Equity share

TORAL MODI '1208160134677644 1000 Equity share

RUCHI GARG '1208160134738447 2000 Equity share

PRADIP KHODABHAI SOLANKI '1208160135045392 1000 Equity share

DHARMENDRA KUMAR '1208160135539478 2000 Equity share

HIMMAT SINGH '1208160135664480 1000 Equity share

RAHUL GARG HUF '1208160136794459 1000 Equity share

NANDA KALRA '1208160137162042 1000 Equity share

SHUBH GUPTA '1208160137376036 1000 Equity share

VISVESWAR NATARAJAN SURYANARAYAN '1208160137654781 1000 Equity share

PRASHANT RANJEET SURANA '1208160139154598 2000 Equity share

RAMKUMAR SELVARAJAN '1208160139311116 1000 Equity share

PRASHANT MAHAWAR '1208160139593844 2000 Equity share

PRITI GOVINDA MALANI '1208160140213038 1000 Equity share

PRAKASH GUPTA '1208160141466801 3000 Equity share

ARTI AGGARWAL '1208160142387909 2000 Equity share

KUMARI VANDANA '1208160142488641 2000 Equity share

NIKITA ALOK JHAVAR '1208160143382906 1000 Equity share

MADHUMITA KAMPA '1208160143481669 1000 Equity share

SAROJ DEVI '1208160144527326 1000 Equity share



KISHOR PARMANAND KOTAK '1208160144628768 1000 Equity share

SANGEETA GOLCHHA '1208160144706943 2000 Equity share

AMIT KUMAR KEDIA '1208160145160511 2000 Equity share

SHOBHIT GUPTA '1208160145429201 4000 Equity share

HIMANSHU SHEKHAR '1208160145626111 1000 Equity share

KRISHNA GOEL '1208160145630483 2000 Equity share

TERNIZA GUPTA '1208160145831611 5000 Equity share

MUKESH KUMAR '1208160146165319 3000 Equity share

VASUNDHARA GARG '1208160146325712 2000 Equity share

SHIVAM GARG '1208160146555929 1000 Equity share

VISHAL VERMA '1208160146685925 39000 Equity share

KAMLESH SINGH '1208160146873719 2000 Equity share

PRABHAT TYAGI '1208160147835009 1000 Equity share

DHIRENDRA NARAYAN PATEL '1208160148425256 3000 Equity share

PRASHANT '1208160148471719 2000 Equity share

KRISHNARAJ NARCINVA NAIKSUKERKAR '1208160150592885 10000 Equity share

SACHIN TYAGI '1208160151117031 2000 Equity share

ATUL GARG '1208160151498518 1000 Equity share

RACHIT ATREY '1208160153763064 5000 Equity share

AJAYDHAR DUBEY '1208180000019759 1000 Equity share

SUMAN CHUNDURI '1208180000145201 1000 Equity share

RAJENDRAKUMAR BHACHAWAT '1208180000236428 1000 Equity share

MAHESH PRASAD MUNDRA '1208180000359613 1000 Equity share

FALGUNI NEERAJ JAIN '1208180000597007 2000 Equity share

NITIN KUMAR MITTAL '1208180000674607 1000 Equity share

RAJEEV PRATAP SINGH '1208180001304514 1000 Equity share

SHEO SHANKAR YADAV '1208180001611839 3000 Equity share

YUSUF NABEEL '1208180002073797 1000 Equity share

SANDIP KUMAR GUPTA '1208180002659581 3000 Equity share

SRINIVAS KASAM '1208180004637701 101000 Equity share

SANJEET SINGH '1208180004790915 1000 Equity share

TANVI '1208180006420623 1000 Equity share

SARANSH TANDON '1208180007026061 1000 Equity share

PRASANTH PRASAD PULIMOOTTIL '1208180008014870 3000 Equity share

AMAR KUMAR SHARMA '1208180008756907 1000 Equity share

DANISH '1208180009979529 1000 Equity share

AMARESH KUMAR SINGH '1208180017322383 1000 Equity share

SHALINI GUPTA '1208180018847750 1000 Equity share

IAN RALPH DIAS '1208180020383933 3000 Equity share

NATASHA TARUN JAGWANI '1208180020799721 1000 Equity share

APURVA DEVENDRA PEDNEKAR '1208180021007811 1000 Equity share

SAHAYA TONY LOUISJUSTIN '1208180021014669 3000 Equity share

MITALI NITIN MEHTA '1208180024732051 4000 Equity share

VIJAYALAKSHMI RAJPUT '1208180028299809 3000 Equity share

KAPIL BATRA '1208180044723836 3000 Equity share

SANDEEP SHANTARAM BANDARKAR '1208180044937148 1000 Equity share

NARENDRA KUMAR SINGH '1208180048584995 1000 Equity share

NAZRUL ISLAM KHAN '1208180057767024 3000 Equity share

TEJASHREE HARDIK SHAH '1208180106538539 2000 Equity share

ASHARUF ABDULAZEES '1208180125573240 1000 Equity share

SADICHHA SAGAR UBALE '1208180127647051 1000 Equity share

VINEETH ALEX NINAN '1208180127738415 1000 Equity share

JAY RAMESHBHAI CHORVADI '1208180130472499 3000 Equity share

SUNDER SOMAPPA KARKERA '1208180130945144 1000 Equity share

VISHAV JYOTI '1208180132281920 1000 Equity share

SNEHA MISHRA '1208180133591194 1000 Equity share

MARY MATHEW '1208180133890818 1000 Equity share

MANOJ KUMAR GOEL '1208180136790068 3000 Equity share

NEELAM HANDA '1208180138467131 1000 Equity share

DEEPAK VISHWAKARMA '1208180143989753 1000 Equity share

SATISH SHARMA '1208180144680531 1000 Equity share

PRIYAM BADA DEVI '1208180145980766 2000 Equity share

VARSHA MANDOT '1208230000000033 1000 Equity share

PALAK JAIN '1208230000011991 4000 Equity share

CHETNA JAIN '1208230000040241 4000 Equity share

AMIT WADHWA '1208250000836245 141000 Equity share

NAINENDRA NARAYAN '1208250001742817 1000 Equity share



VEDESHWARI SAHU '1208250014471678 1000 Equity share

SUJATA BEHERA '1208250015375584 2000 Equity share

DILLIP KUMAR SAHOO '1208250021205408 2000 Equity share

NEELIMA SHAH '1208250022165705 1000 Equity share

DINESH RANJAN '1208250031922583 1000 Equity share

AMIT PAL '1208250041867669 6000 Equity share

RADHESHYAM RAMESHWARDAS AGGARWAL '1208250044486389 1000 Equity share

NAGENDRA KUMAR VERMA '1208250044750253 2000 Equity share

OBLIRAJ OBLISAMY '1208320000069159 1000 Equity share

RAHUL AGGARWAL '1208340001800973 1000 Equity share

CHANDRA PRAKASH TIWARI '1208340004145662 1000 Equity share

FARHEEN JAFAR KHAN '1208340009031303 1000 Equity share

MUNAVVER HUSSAIN QUADRI '1208340009160817 1000 Equity share

HIREN NIRANJAN SHAH '1208360000506352 1000 Equity share

RAJIV NIRANJAN SHAH '1208360000514323 1000 Equity share

BHAVESH LALJIBHAI CHABHADIA '1208360001227407 1000 Equity share

KISHOR SOPANRAO NAVALE '1208360001372787 1000 Equity share

PENTAGON STOCK BROKERSPRIVATELIMITED '1208380000000413 1000 Equity share

PENTAGON STOCK BROKERSPRIVATELIMITED '1208380000000506 1000 Equity share

VINOD VILAS SABLE '1208380000002824 105000 Equity share

SEEMA GARG '1208380000009815 1000 Equity share

ANUJ GARG '1208380000009821 1000 Equity share

SAVITRI HEMBROM '1208430000663561 1000 Equity share

VASU RAMINENI '1208530000082782 3000 Equity share

KALICHARAN KANDANGKEL '1208530003571049 1000 Equity share

NEELIMA MAHESHWARI '1208670000539581 9000 Equity share

CHIDAMBARAM BABU '1208670000610833 1000 Equity share

ANKIT SAHU '1208670000792232 3000 Equity share

SIDHARTH JAIN SINGHAI '1208670000798249 3000 Equity share

JAI KISHORR SINGHAL '1208670001022769 142000 Equity share

PRATIEK JEWRAJKA '1208670001240617 3000 Equity share

MOHIT KUMAR VERMA '1208670008982430 2000 Equity share

ANJANI KUMARI '1208670011613642 1000 Equity share

RAHUL AGGARWAL '1208750000016724 3000 Equity share

TRUPTI NAMDEV PHAD '1208870002929349 2000 Equity share

RAMESH KUMAR '1208870003884137 5000 Equity share

GURPREET SINGH '1208870004136552 1000 Equity share

SANTOSH KUMAR MEHER '1208870006819728 1000 Equity share

JAGPAL SINGH '1208870008294238 1000 Equity share

SAJAL KHANDELWAL '1208870013781463 1000 Equity share

VINAYAKAMURTHY MOHANKUMAR '1208870014647901 1000 Equity share

ABHISHEK GOYAL '1208870016621829 1000 Equity share

STUTI SWARAJ '1208870017994951 1000 Equity share

FORUM MISTRY '1208870019254551 1000 Equity share

BHAGWAN SINGH '1208870023151349 1000 Equity share

ASHA SANKADIYA '1208870025186645 6000 Equity share

PIYUSH ARORA '1208870026210201 1000 Equity share

SAHIL KHURANA '1208870027854314 3000 Equity share

NEERAJ PREMSUKHLAL CHANGEDIA '1208870030399396 3000 Equity share

PRITESH SURYAKANT THAKKAR '1208870033224766 1000 Equity share

AMIT MITTAL '1208870035103963 2000 Equity share

RAJESH KANTILAL SHAH '1208870042796749 4000 Equity share

VISHVENDER MALIK '1208870043463118 2000 Equity share

HARSH GUNVANT SHAH '1208870045098917 1000 Equity share

VINOD GUPTA '1208870046478401 3000 Equity share

NAVAL SAINI '1208870049508195 2000 Equity share

SANJAYKUMAR HASMUKHLAL GHAEL '1208870052161552 1000 Equity share

UMADEVI RADHESHYAM AGRAWAL '1208870052612017 1000 Equity share

SAKSHAM KANSAL '1208870065989454 7000 Equity share

NITHISH '1208870067036351 1000 Equity share

RAYAN RODRIGUES '1208870076565009 1000 Equity share

MOHIT KUMAR '1208870083417036 1000 Equity share

SIKANDER YADAV '1208870103861728 1000 Equity share

VINU ASHOK PANDEY '1208870105621369 1000 Equity share

VINOD CHAND CHORDIA '1208870105790320 1000 Equity share

SAURABH CHAMOLI '1208870112877391 1000 Equity share

ANIRUDH GUPTA '1208870115993647 2000 Equity share



RAHUL TANEJA '1208870140673808 3000 Equity share

SAISWAROOP KONDURU '1208870148763800 1000 Equity share

PARESHBHAI CHHAGANBHAI PARSIYA '1208870150401788 1000 Equity share

KRISHANKANT SINGH YADAV '1208870172925126 1000 Equity share

KOMALDAS SANKADIYA '1208870176588996 1000 Equity share

MAIDA RAJASHEKAR '1208870183632783 2000 Equity share

RACHNA SHIVPRAKASH KABRA '1208870193164138 1000 Equity share

SAUMYA PANDEY '1208870193377546 2000 Equity share

ABHAY PANDEY '1208870193604741 1000 Equity share

VANDANA GARG '1208870194393819 3000 Equity share

NISHA KHURANA '1208870197821119 1000 Equity share

ANAND SANJAY KOTHARI '1208870205602063 2000 Equity share

VIPIN KUMAR GUPTA '1208870206540302 1000 Equity share

RAJESH KUMAR PATEL '1208870207464820 1000 Equity share

DIVYA GUPTA '1208870208349040 1000 Equity share

VIMLENDU KUMAR SAH '1208870213146592 2000 Equity share

ARVIND KUMAR '1208870218519434 1000 Equity share

ADITYA KUMAR '1208870230133717 1000 Equity share

VISHAVMBHAR SINGH '1208870244510233 1000 Equity share

SURAJ KUMAR VERMA '1208870248727521 3000 Equity share

NEERAJ '1208870252963545 1000 Equity share

PINKI '1208870254299794 1000 Equity share

MD SAJID HUSSAIN '1208880001221026 1000 Equity share

RAJIV KRISHNA '1208880001897805 2000 Equity share

VENKATA SRIMANNARAYANA MAGULURI '1208880004383931 1000 Equity share

CHANDNI GUPTA '1208880004743032 3000 Equity share

SUNIL KUMAR GARG '1208880011638049 1000 Equity share

SUMESH VERMA '1208880020566501 1000 Equity share

RITESH KUMAR CHHAPARIA '1208880038599831 2000 Equity share

ASHOK HARGOVIND PANCHAL '1208940002288672 2000 Equity share

DAMAYANTIBEN PUNAMCHAND RATHOD '1208940004823228 2000 Equity share

SYED FAISAL AHMED '1208940007111934 2000 Equity share

NITINKUMAR GHANSHYAM CHANDAK '1209000000770715 1000 Equity share

RANJITH UNNIKRISHNAN '1209000000930781 1000 Equity share

KAMAL CHAND DUGAR '1209040000000119 2000 Equity share

KAMAL CHAND DUGARHUF '1209040000000459 4000 Equity share

AMITKUMAR SURESHKUMAR SHAH '1209290000035881 4000 Equity share

MAHARUDRA KISANRAO SHINDE '1209290001072410 2000 Equity share

SATHISH KAPPALA '1209290003934941 1000 Equity share

WILROY VESLY LUIS '1209500000378046 1000 Equity share

RAFIQUE Y SHAIKH '1209550007625627 1000 Equity share

SANJAY JAIN '1301240000930970 1000 Equity share

SHOBHA DEVI JAGNANI '1301240001824809 4000 Equity share

VAIBHAV AHUJA '1301240003719026 1000 Equity share

ANSUL GOYAL '1301240004963890 3000 Equity share

AMIT KUMAR JAISWAL '1301240005122636 3000 Equity share

RAJEEV MUNJAL '1301240005397434 3000 Equity share

NAMIT KUMAR BHALOTIA '1301240005872608 2000 Equity share

AJAY SINGH RATHORE '1301240005966766 1000 Equity share

LEONARD PASCU KOLI '1301240006159731 2000 Equity share

SRINIVASA RAO YADLAPALLI '1301440001537831 1000 Equity share

AJAY SUDHAKAR CHOUDHARY '1301670000807897 5000 Equity share

SURENDRA SINGH RANKA '1301760000384760 3000 Equity share

SANTHOSH JOSEPH '1302790000300371 2000 Equity share

MANISHA SUNIL SHAH '1304140008047440 11000 Equity share

SUNIL HASMUKHLAL SHAH '1304140008137380 12000 Equity share

ANIL GUPTA '1306130000050472 3000 Equity share

BHAVIN OMPRAKASH JAIN '1601430103349583 1000 Equity share

VIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH '1601430104095177 1000 Equity share

YASH VARDHAN KANOI '1601430105364765 2000 Equity share

SANJAY WADHWA 'IN30011810237174 3000 Equity share

ANISH KUMAR 'IN30011811800801 1000 Equity share

SUKHDEV SHARMA HUF 'IN30011811827179 3000 Equity share

BHAVIKA WADHWA 'IN30011880031633 2000 Equity share

CHANDRABAI HIRANAND FARSWANI 'IN30015911264291 3000 Equity share

SANJEEV KUMAR GARG 'IN30018311084632 19000 Equity share

KRISHNA ANANT KAMAT 'IN30018311200535 6000 Equity share



KAVITA PRASHANT DEOSTHALI 'IN30018311228285 7000 Equity share

RAVI K SINGHAL 'IN30018311547315 3000 Equity share

UMESH MURLIDHAR KULKARNI 'IN30018311651218 1000 Equity share

HARDIP SINGH GOINDI 'IN30018312007709 6000 Equity share

VINAY SRIVASTAVA 'IN30018312028892 9000 Equity share

SHYAM LAL GARG 'IN30018312414897 3000 Equity share

MANORANJAN PANDA 'IN30018313104855 1000 Equity share

JAIN JAWARI LAL 'IN30018313437750 3000 Equity share

SANGEETA DATA 'IN30020610983897 5000 Equity share

SURENDRA CHOUDHARY 'IN30021410663719 1000 Equity share

VIRCHANDBHAI HIRDAS PATEL 'IN30021411940193 3000 Equity share

SAMIR YOGENDRA PARIKH 'IN30021412032351 4000 Equity share

RIJESH KARUNAKARAN 'IN30021412340791 3000 Equity share

AMEYA D BHOBE 'IN30021412636843 8000 Equity share

SUNITA KHETAWAT 'IN30021413219977 1000 Equity share

DINESH GUPTA 'IN30021414027124 3000 Equity share

VENKATESH S 'IN30021414150342 4000 Equity share

MUKESH KUMAR DEWANGAN 'IN30021415089287 1000 Equity share

ANIL KUMAR SINGH 'IN30021416160025 9000 Equity share

VIKAS PATEL 'IN30021419142716 2000 Equity share

NAVEEN GOYAL 'IN30021419965522 6000 Equity share

POOJA YOGENDRA SINGH 'IN30021420551523 4000 Equity share

ANNAPOORNA N BAYARI 'IN30021421255629 3000 Equity share

JOSHUA KANNILEETHU JOSEPH 'IN30021422814089 2000 Equity share

TAPAN KUMAR SAHA 'IN30021423088179 3000 Equity share

SAPNA PRITESH CHORDIYA 'IN30021423154188 1000 Equity share

RAJESH KUMAR BAGREE 'IN30021423786642 3000 Equity share

MADHUGOPAL GOEL ANDSONSHUF 'IN30021424486443 2000 Equity share

RAINA DUA 'IN30021424570915 1000 Equity share

SURAJ MISHRA 'IN30021425173384 2000 Equity share

SHUBHANGI RAKESH GIRASE 'IN30021425266532 3000 Equity share

CHARU GOYAL 'IN30021425602017 2000 Equity share

ABHIRAM MOHANTY 'IN30021425740921 2000 Equity share

MAYUR JAIN 'IN30021426147130 62000 Equity share

PRADEEP AGGARWAL 'IN30021426308267 3000 Equity share

SUNITA BAHETI 'IN30021426336337 2000 Equity share

COMITAS E BUSINESSSOLUTIONSLLP 'IN30021426506790 2000 Equity share

KRISHAN GOPAL KEJRIWALHUF 'IN30021426508244 2000 Equity share

SHEPHALI NITIN SHAH 'IN30021426553878 1000 Equity share

SHILPA AGARWAL 'IN30021426660693 3000 Equity share

SACHIN CHOPRA 'IN30021426684304 5000 Equity share

PRAKASH CHAND 'IN30021426692933 1000 Equity share

VIJAYA LAKSHMI NADIMPALLI 'IN30021426700670 1000 Equity share

USHA Y BHARANIA 'IN30021426778919 2000 Equity share

YOGENDRA A SINGHHUF 'IN30021426784468 1000 Equity share

NAND KISHORE AGARWAL 'IN30021426798616 1000 Equity share

BHUPENDRA PREMJI BHARANIAHUF 'IN30021426888338 3000 Equity share

MAHENDER KUMAR VIPINKUMARHUF 'IN30021427201478 3000 Equity share

GARDEN VIEW NURSHINGHOMEPRIVATELIMITED 'IN30021427262215 1000 Equity share

MAYUR MAHAVIR MINCHE 'IN30021430193675 1000 Equity share

YASH BAHETI 'IN30021431087383 1000 Equity share

NARENDRA SINGH TANWAR 'IN30021432856795 3000 Equity share

HITA RIKHAB CHORDIYA 'IN30021432976347 3000 Equity share

DHIRAL BHARATH KUMARRATHOD 'IN30021433729588 1000 Equity share

HEMAL VIJAYKUMAR JASANI 'IN30021433744720 3000 Equity share

VIPIN KUMAR 'IN30021434110353 2000 Equity share

ISHU GARG 'IN30021434152354 6000 Equity share

JASANI AVANI HEMAL 'IN30021434572926 3000 Equity share

SHEFALI KASLIWAL 'IN30021435793876 1000 Equity share

HARESH RAMJI CHANDRA 'IN30021436810362 1000 Equity share

RUBY TYAGI 'IN30021437513894 36000 Equity share

KALAVATHI KURELLA 'IN30021438645337 1000 Equity share

BALAWARI SUDHAKAR RAO 'IN30021438844315 3000 Equity share

SUKESH SUBASHCHANDRA GUPTHA 'IN30021442396477 9000 Equity share

ANKUR GUPTA 'IN30021449344403 1000 Equity share

NARENDRA KUMAR SINGH 'IN30021456758202 1000 Equity share

RAMESHKUMAR MANJIBHAI KANERIYA 'IN30021462362529 7000 Equity share



LAXMAN PURI VIJAYPURIGOSWAMI 'IN30021464014791 1000 Equity share

BIJU M DR 'IN30023910459470 3000 Equity share

HIRAV PRAMOD PATEL 'IN30023910774253 2000 Equity share

JOHN M V 'IN30023911483458 3000 Equity share

PIUS DIAS 'IN30023912867393 6000 Equity share

LIZBEL JOHN 'IN30023913732461 1000 Equity share

ANIL KARYAKULAM ABRAHAM 'IN30023914035617 1000 Equity share

JEENA SARA JACOB 'IN30023914362196 3000 Equity share

RIYAS KAMAL P 'IN30023914521665 2000 Equity share

SHRIDHAR BHAT 'IN30023915201395 1000 Equity share

RAJEEV R 'IN30023915207832 2000 Equity share

VIPIN BAGGA 'IN30023915363785 1000 Equity share

JOSEPH KURIAKOSE K 'IN30023915364091 4000 Equity share

SREEKUMAR T R 'IN30023915566125 1000 Equity share

LEKSHMI SAJEEV KUMAR 'IN30023915759075 3000 Equity share

PRADEEPKUMAR M G 'IN30023916507237 8000 Equity share

ABIN JOE ANTONY 'IN30023916577393 3000 Equity share

GEORGI JOHN 'IN30023916579207 4000 Equity share

THOMAS P T 'IN30023916624774 2000 Equity share

LOYELA JOAO BORGES 'IN30023916630514 3000 Equity share

SANJAY SIVASANKARAN NAIR 'IN30023916653525 2000 Equity share

SOMY MOL SEBASTIAN 'IN30023916691429 2000 Equity share

POPATBAI DHANRAJ OSWAL 'IN30023916696883 3000 Equity share

ABDUL JABBAR MENANTHARAVELYMUHAMMED 'IN30023916697933 4000 Equity share

AJU KARUKAYIL MATHEW 'IN30023916755268 2000 Equity share

SIBY THOMAS 'IN30023916881021 1000 Equity share

VICKEY AUREA BORGES 'IN30023980185374 1000 Equity share

MOHAMMED IMRAN 'IN30023980656544 1000 Equity share

RISALDAR VADAKKEYIL MELE 'IN30023980882141 1000 Equity share

BYNU JACOB 'IN30023981685180 1000 Equity share

DAISY SCINTHIA SILVIADIAS 'IN30023981867349 5000 Equity share

REKHA KAMAL SINGHI 'IN30028010381817 6000 Equity share

BORA MAHESH POPATLAL 'IN30028010607343 1000 Equity share

SINGHI SHILPA SANJAY 'IN30028010657943 6000 Equity share

KASHISH BABULAL JAIN 'IN30028010758685 3000 Equity share

GOTTIGERE LAKSHMANA RAONAGENDRA 'IN30037810430391 1000 Equity share

DEEPAK MOTICHAND DOSHI 'IN30045013666339 2000 Equity share

ASHOK NILKANTH DATE 'IN30045080544114 14000 Equity share

HEMAL PAREKH 'IN30047610093752 3000 Equity share

SANGHVI RAJESH 'IN30047610433703 2000 Equity share

SHILPA MAHESHWARI 'IN30047640096533 2000 Equity share

JAYESH ISHWARBHAI PATEL 'IN30047640270749 3000 Equity share

VIJAYA ARVIND BOBADE 'IN30047641998520 3000 Equity share

UMA KALE 'IN30047642934522 2000 Equity share

RAMAPRASAD REDDY 'IN30047643226184 3000 Equity share

PARAG RAMESHCHANDRA PATELHUF 'IN30048426143021 3000 Equity share

SATRE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 'IN30048430415180 20000 Equity share

VISHAL M LAKHANPAL 'IN30048430416424 7000 Equity share

VASANTHY RAVINDRANATHAN 'IN30051310856342 1000 Equity share

ARUN AGARWAL 'IN30051311030223 3000 Equity share

AVINASH RANJAN 'IN30051311407100 1000 Equity share

THAJUNNISA BASHEER 'IN30051313052018 1000 Equity share

I T PATEL 'IN30051314367846 2000 Equity share

SUDHIR S GAIKWAD 'IN30051314525925 3000 Equity share

SAMIRAN KUMAR MUSTAFI 'IN30051315675912 3000 Equity share

SATISH KUMAR YADAV 'IN30051315803458 1000 Equity share

SWETA D GOYAL 'IN30051317381878 3000 Equity share

RASHMI KUMARI 'IN30051317592650 3000 Equity share

ANKUR JAD 'IN30051318036758 3000 Equity share

PRAMIDA PRADEEP ULLANAT 'IN30051318521524 2000 Equity share

MADHAVA RAO BODDU 'IN30051321249760 1000 Equity share

RAMNIVAS HARIJAN 'IN30051322125259 1000 Equity share

RAJESH HIMMATBHAI KALANI 'IN30051322720381 2000 Equity share

ARJAN HARIRAM BHANUSHALIHUF 'IN30051323449436 3000 Equity share

HEMANGI CHETAN BHAV 'IN30051323537967 3000 Equity share

STEFY K S 'IN30051380018260 2000 Equity share

ISHAN KUMAR 'IN30051381713680 1000 Equity share



TUSHAR PRAMOD BHOGALE 'IN30051383707924 30000 Equity share

RONAK KHODABHAI PATEL 'IN30051384968417 1000 Equity share

MUKESH KUMAR 'IN30051385206483 2000 Equity share

RAJESH VARGHESE 'IN30051386192900 1000 Equity share

REENA ABRAHAM 'IN30051392031637 1000 Equity share

JIGAR PATEL 'IN30065210119332 2000 Equity share

KRINESH NATWARLAL PATEL 'IN30065210207300 2000 Equity share

KHUSHBOO PANKAJBHAI BENANI 'IN30065210247911 1000 Equity share

SUNIL NANALAL KOTHARI 'IN30065210258968 19000 Equity share

HIRAL MANOJKUMAR RANA 'IN30065210373071 3000 Equity share

KIRTIKUMAR B SHAHHUF 'IN30065210375323 2000 Equity share

VISHAL MAHENDRABHAI PATEL 'IN30065210382495 2000 Equity share

KARMINA PRAVINBHAI BHAYANI 'IN30065210383908 1000 Equity share

KAUSHAL B PATELHUF 'IN30065210393831 1000 Equity share

CHANDRESH BHAI PATEL 'IN30065210394301 1000 Equity share

BHAVNABEN JAYESHKUMAR BHIMANI 'IN30065210411820 2000 Equity share

ROBERT JOHN CASTELINO 'IN30074910004423 2000 Equity share

MANOJ SAPRA 'IN30078110128731 2000 Equity share

AARTI SAPRA 'IN30078110136022 2000 Equity share

ANITA GUPTA 'IN30088814496095 2000 Equity share

ANANT RASTOGI 'IN30096610953029 1000 Equity share

PURNIMA PRAMODKUMAR VORA 'IN30097410074500 1000 Equity share

BHARATKUMAR SAVJIBHAI GOTIHUF 'IN30097412383071 4000 Equity share

HASUMATIBEN DHIRAJLAL SHAH 'IN30098210842608 1000 Equity share

NEELAM MITTAL 'IN30105510252004 4000 Equity share

MAHESH AGARWAL 'IN30114310336922 6000 Equity share

MAHESH AGGARWAL HUF 'IN30114310767902 3000 Equity share

MAPIL MITTAL 'IN30114311708706 5000 Equity share

SHAKUNTALA DEVI AGARWAL 'IN30114311735372 3000 Equity share

B DHINAKAR 'IN30115112912274 3000 Equity share

MAKKINADY MOHANDAS 'IN30115121847957 3000 Equity share

HAROON AZIZ MIRZA 'IN30115122095181 1000 Equity share

ERIC WILFRED BRUNODIAS 'IN30115122219646 3000 Equity share

ASHOK KUMAR TALWAR 'IN30115122562536 1000 Equity share

K KARTHICK 'IN30115122681688 1000 Equity share

NIKHILKUMAR PARSOTAMBHAI PAREKH 'IN30115125224176 3000 Equity share

GAURAV J CHAND 'IN30115125384465 3000 Equity share

SHANKAR M 'IN30115125959339 3000 Equity share

RANJITA BEHERA 'IN30115127915717 2000 Equity share

AKHILESH SINGH 'IN30133020528655 1000 Equity share

GOPI SAMIRBHAI PARIKH 'IN30133021524297 1000 Equity share

PARTH SAMIR PARIKH 'IN30133021868400 1000 Equity share

VIJAYAN P 'IN30133040254281 3000 Equity share

DIPAL SUKESH MARLA 'IN30134820221381 12654 Equity share

ANURADHA THAKRAL 'IN30134820222760 5436 Equity share

PRADEEP KUMAR HANDA 'IN30134820224371 1802 Equity share

RAJESHWARI DHAMIJA 'IN30134820227984 8408 Equity share

ASTRAL AUTO PARTSPVTLTD 'IN30134820279598 5447 Equity share

ARCHANA JAIN 'IN30134820318680 6908 Equity share

ANURAG VERMA 'IN30134820329987 2979 Equity share

RAVI VARMA DATLA 'IN30134820375268 2052 Equity share

VAIDEHI UPENDRA INAMDAR 'IN30134820398709 1954 Equity share

MAMTHA SADAVARTI 'IN30134820407300 1982 Equity share

SUNITA BINANI 'IN30134820448244 1755 Equity share

BHAVANA UPADHYAY 'IN30134820449307 1756 Equity share

SIKHA AGRAWALLA 'IN30134820465518 5881 Equity share

SUDIPTA GHORUI 'IN30134820476336 1986 Equity share

PRAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA 'IN30135670275894 1000 Equity share

ATUL MOHAN 'IN30143610758714 9000 Equity share

SHIVANI SANJAY ASHAR 'IN30143680794490 1000 Equity share

SHYAM SHARADCHANDRA TELANG 'IN30143681600533 3000 Equity share

SWARUP DINESH SHAH 'IN30143681779871 3000 Equity share

VIKAS GOYAL 'IN30143684508630 2000 Equity share

UMA BHOJA SHETTY 'IN30143686599084 2000 Equity share

AADITYA AGRAWAL 'IN30143686649380 1000 Equity share

AMIT SUNDRA 'IN30143688625550 1000 Equity share

RUBY KAUL 'IN30143691261738 1000 Equity share



KAMAL BABUMALJI SINGHI 'IN30143691575007 3000 Equity share

ARAKALA LAKSHMAIAH 'IN30143691960699 3000 Equity share

FARHANABANU MOHAMMEDARAFAT MANSURI 'IN30143692341083 1000 Equity share

ANUJ GUPTA 'IN30143692922457 1000 Equity share

RACHANA GUPTA 'IN30143693221056 1000 Equity share

SATISH RAMCHANDRA ACHAREKAR 'IN30143693780235 2000 Equity share

SUMEET MAHABIRPRASAD MITTAL 'IN30147710028789 1000 Equity share

MAHABIRPRASAD MITTAL 'IN30147710043156 2000 Equity share

RAVI ARUN SEHGAL 'IN30148511225094 3000 Equity share

SONY THOMAS 'IN30151610389677 3000 Equity share

SAM RAJAN 'IN30151610396977 34000 Equity share

MAHENDRA RAMJIBHAI PATEL 'IN30154914923773 1000 Equity share

SATYABRATA MOHANTY 'IN30154917324874 52000 Equity share

MADHUBALA BALKRISHANA JOSHI 'IN30154917511493 9000 Equity share

SWAPNIL PATIL 'IN30154917519764 1000 Equity share

KIRAN BHAT BASRUR 'IN30154918256619 6000 Equity share

BABULAL NARSINGMAL SHAH 'IN30154919373946 10000 Equity share

ASHISH BABULAL SHAH 'IN30154919375360 3000 Equity share

PARESH MADHUSUDAN JOSHI 'IN30154930135079 3000 Equity share

NILESHKUMAR J SHAH 'IN30154932207871 3000 Equity share

ROHIT RAJ 'IN30154932265127 1000 Equity share

ASHWINI SANJAY PATIL 'IN30154934109996 1000 Equity share

RUCHI BHATIA 'IN30154934297909 3000 Equity share

ASHISH RABINDRA VAIDYA 'IN30154935053602 9000 Equity share

SHALINI KOTHIWAL 'IN30154936481815 3000 Equity share

NEELAM ABHIJIT VALANJU 'IN30154936726583 1000 Equity share

AMIT KUMAR 'IN30154937172636 3000 Equity share

PRATIK H GOPANI 'IN30154937899887 1000 Equity share

PIYUSH JINDAL 'IN30154938976140 15000 Equity share

SHWETA DOGRA 'IN30154939113546 1000 Equity share

AKSHATA CHADHA 'IN30154939501910 3000 Equity share

JANGA SRINIVAS 'IN30154939646701 1000 Equity share

KSHAMA ANURAG SHIVHARE 'IN30154950246979 1000 Equity share

SUNITA MAHESHWARI 'IN30154950262745 1000 Equity share

NIKHIL JAIN 'IN30154950650985 2000 Equity share

SAURABH SAINI 'IN30154950976104 2000 Equity share

SUJATA MALLIC KUMAR 'IN30154951472106 3000 Equity share

MALLIC KUMAR BALACHANDRAN 'IN30154951477039 3000 Equity share

ROHINI ANANDKUMAR KALE 'IN30154952037976 1000 Equity share

AVANI NILEN SHAH 'IN30154952092965 3000 Equity share

SHERLY TOM MATHEW 'IN30154952432690 1000 Equity share

AMIT AGRAWAL 'IN30154953116374 3000 Equity share

NIPUN THAKUR 'IN30154953486396 2000 Equity share

AVIK ROY 'IN30154953855468 3000 Equity share

AASHISH SAPAN DHANORIA 'IN30154954052907 1000 Equity share

HARBANS SINGH VIJAN 'IN30154954513291 1000 Equity share

CHINTANSINH HIMMATSINH THAKOR 'IN30154954796189 1000 Equity share

SATISH JAIN BHUF 'IN30154955069626 3000 Equity share

JAGDISH CHANDRA BHATT 'IN30154955145306 3000 Equity share

MANISHA AGARWAL 'IN30154955411117 1000 Equity share

ASHOK NILKANTH DATE 'IN30154955533388 5000 Equity share

SUN SUPER SPECIALITYHOSPITALLLP 'IN30154955919044 2000 Equity share

VIVEK YATENDRA BANSAL 'IN30154955957861 3000 Equity share

SUJAY ASHOK SHAH 'IN30154956064370 3000 Equity share

SATENDRA SINGH 'IN30154956308105 1000 Equity share

ALKA PANWAR 'IN30154956658252 1000 Equity share

AJAY KASANA 'IN30154956709458 3000 Equity share

SHILPI GUPTA 'IN30154957259064 2000 Equity share

DIRIN NIHALANI 'IN30154957289190 6000 Equity share

SANJAY MITTAL 'IN30154957379288 5000 Equity share

RUPALI DINESHWAR TAWARE 'IN30154957590133 1000 Equity share

TAJAMMUL HUSSAIN 'IN30154957617006 3000 Equity share

PRAVIN S LOVHALE 'IN30154957649360 3000 Equity share

PIYUSH GARG 'IN30154957958498 1000 Equity share

DEEPAK GOPAL CHHABRA 'IN30154958423008 9000 Equity share

AKSHAY HEMANT SHAH 'IN30154959272725 3000 Equity share

LAHER AJMANI 'IN30154959406784 3000 Equity share



GAURAV BHARDWAJ 'IN30154960000658 2000 Equity share

KOLLI SAI PRANAV 'IN30154960552585 3000 Equity share

DIVYA NAGPAL 'IN30154960557707 1000 Equity share

HEMU BHATT 'IN30154960575010 3000 Equity share

DWARKANATH KULKARNI HUF 'IN30154960621438 1000 Equity share

PENDYALA SUDHAKAR REDDY 'IN30154960680592 1000 Equity share

RAJU G 'IN30154960898775 3000 Equity share

VADODARIA DINESHKUMAR KANJIBHAI 'IN30154961535149 3000 Equity share

VADODARIA SAKSHI DINESHKUMAR 'IN30154961535997 3000 Equity share

MANOJ VASUDEO PARDASANYHUF 'IN30154961874402 2000 Equity share

ANKITA ASHOK MEHTA 'IN30154962061735 3000 Equity share

HARRIS ABDULLA MK 'IN30154962672487 2000 Equity share

PALAK URVIL PATWA 'IN30154963182604 1000 Equity share

RAJ KUMAR SHARMAHUF 'IN30154963277125 2000 Equity share

ROOPALI GUPTA 'IN30154963434000 2000 Equity share

SHOBHANA C PALEJA 'IN30154963770986 1000 Equity share

ANUPAM RAMESH MEHTA 'IN30154964056270 4000 Equity share

SONAL SANTOSH KORE 'IN30154964216576 1000 Equity share

ALOK KUMAR ALAK 'IN30154965439406 3000 Equity share

AJEET SINGH HINDUJAHUF 'IN30154965770884 3000 Equity share

NETAJI OIL DEPOTPVTLTD 'IN30154966056658 6000 Equity share

RKN EYECARE LLP 'IN30154966247705 5000 Equity share

HARSHITA BOTHRA 'IN30160411488837 1000 Equity share

SHIVAJI NAVANATH YELE 'IN30160411627168 1000 Equity share

NEENA SUSHIL KUMBHAT 'IN30160411890437 5000 Equity share

SAYED FAIZAL 'IN30160412696968 2000 Equity share

RANI.R.T 'IN30163740763614 1000 Equity share

VIKRAM KUMAR BJAIN 'IN30163741137500 4000 Equity share

NISHAR HUSSAIN SABEERUSMAN 'IN30163741703184 1000 Equity share

PATEL NIMESH VISHNUBHAI 'IN30164510509178 4000 Equity share

VANDANA ARORA 'IN30165310022668 3000 Equity share

VASUDHA ARORA 'IN30165310022676 1000 Equity share

ADARSH ARORA 'IN30165310024918 3000 Equity share

RAMESH KUMAR SACHDEVA 'IN30165310182200 3000 Equity share

ASHOK KUMAR 'IN30165310393059 3000 Equity share

DEVENDRA G PEDNEKAR 'IN30169611153973 1000 Equity share

P SAM JEYASINGH 'IN30177410361474 1000 Equity share

ATUL KUMAR GOEL 'IN30177410708533 15000 Equity share

RAVI DEVJI KARANI 'IN30177410769761 3000 Equity share

RAJESH DEVJI KARANI 'IN30177410769779 3000 Equity share

RAJESH DEVJI KARANIHUF 'IN30177410957707 9000 Equity share

RAVI DEVJI KARANIHUF 'IN30177410964788 9000 Equity share

SHAILESH SHRINIWAS BANGAD 'IN30177411565945 3000 Equity share

SUDHIR MOHANLAL MONPARA 'IN30177411798095 2000 Equity share

VIJAY GUPTA 'IN30177416577915 10000 Equity share

RITU SEMWAL 'IN30177417193888 13000 Equity share

SATISH CHHABULAL SOMWANSHI 'IN30177418080362 1000 Equity share

PRATEEK ARORA 'IN30177418992129 2000 Equity share

JAYANTIBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI PATEL 'IN30177420207253 4000 Equity share

SHILPA GIRISHBHAI SHAH 'IN30177420272994 1000 Equity share

DINESH NATH 'IN30177420321909 1000 Equity share

GIRISH JAYANTILAL SHAH 'IN30177420334479 1000 Equity share

PARULBEN KISHORKUMAR SHAH 'IN30177420372466 1000 Equity share

ATAR SINGH 'IN30177421479984 1000 Equity share

ANUJ KAPIL 'IN30177421504324 6000 Equity share

TRUPTI SHAILESH BANGAD 'IN30177421681711 3000 Equity share

KAMINIBEN PARESHKUMAR SHAH 'IN30177422032862 1000 Equity share

JUNY PHILIP 'IN30181110298000 1000 Equity share

THAKADIYEL JOSEPH SUBASH 'IN30181110308085 1000 Equity share

JOMON THOMAS 'IN30181110330360 6000 Equity share

RISHI 'IN30186262170992 1000 Equity share

SANJAY JAIN 'IN30186263099456 2000 Equity share

KIRAN BHANDARI 'IN30186265355888 1000 Equity share

OMPRAKASH SONI 'IN30186265953003 6000 Equity share

SANJEEV GUPTA 'IN30186265963646 10000 Equity share

SUNIL AMARSINGH VIJAN 'IN30186268649658 1000 Equity share

BINI ABRAHAM 'IN30186269083453 1000 Equity share



RACHNA GUPTA 'IN30195910000813 6000 Equity share

REKHA GUPTA 'IN30198310373614 1000 Equity share

B V JSRIVATSAVA 'IN30198311084888 20000 Equity share

GUNMALA MANDOT 'IN30198311110473 1000 Equity share

SOMYA JAIN 'IN30198311120936 2000 Equity share

CHETAN SAGARMAL KAKLIYA 'IN30198311363835 9000 Equity share

SHINU HANDA 'IN30198311441368 10000 Equity share

KAPIL PAREEK 'IN30199110844563 1000 Equity share

HIMANSHU KHANNA 'IN30209210207941 3000 Equity share

ANJU SURANA 'IN30210510895861 3000 Equity share

DR PRAMOD GOVINDSHANBHAG 'IN30214810355775 6000 Equity share

KUNAL RANKA 'IN30216410358570 2000 Equity share

SURESH S SHAHHUF 'IN30216410490800 3000 Equity share

AJIT JAVARILAL SURANA 'IN30216410562971 1000 Equity share

ALEXANDER K JOHN 'IN30220111058369 1000 Equity share

MARY SHEENU 'IN30223610176463 6000 Equity share

SONALI 'IN30223612419177 3000 Equity share

MADHUKAR SHETH 'IN30226910103453 206000 Equity share

TARUN CHADHA 'IN30226910237350 3000 Equity share

INDU CHADHA 'IN30226910679347 3000 Equity share

PURUSHOTTAM PRABHAKAR JOSHI 'IN30226912805939 2000 Equity share

DHEERENDRA KUMAR 'IN30226913564578 5000 Equity share

RAVINDRA KRISHNARAO PATIL 'IN30226913884643 3000 Equity share

ANAND RAJ JAIN 'IN30226914190881 12000 Equity share

SACHIN KUMAR JAGNANI 'IN30226914191325 3000 Equity share

DARVESH KAUR 'IN30226914406140 3000 Equity share

3DIMENSION CAPITAL SERVICESLIMITED 'IN30226914759192 10000 Equity share

VINEET BHATIA 'IN30236510003457 1000 Equity share

MAHESH CHAND AGRAWAL 'IN30236510248184 1000 Equity share

PRITI BANSAL 'IN30236510806989 45000 Equity share

SANJAY BANSAL 'IN30236510940482 12000 Equity share

PRAMESH GOYAL 'IN30236520298775 8000 Equity share

SUREDDI RANGA RAO 'IN30243720256989 3000 Equity share

ANIL RAMKUMAR BANSAL 'IN30246110643337 1000 Equity share

MAYANK RASTOGI 'IN30267930172176 3000 Equity share

ANIMA JAIN 'IN30267930470778 9000 Equity share

BIJAY KUMAR 'IN30267930607142 1000 Equity share

KAILASH PRASAD LOHIA 'IN30267931050040 1000 Equity share

ASHISH GOKUL JHUNJHUNWALA 'IN30267931521343 3000 Equity share

PURUSHOTTAM JAGANNATH PATANKAR 'IN30267932145440 1000 Equity share

CHETAN KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 'IN30267932256194 1000 Equity share

CH SRINIVASA RAJU 'IN30267932527532 2000 Equity share

SARVESH AGRAWAL 'IN30267932780738 2000 Equity share

MADHAVI HARSH SHAH 'IN30267932900724 1000 Equity share

SARAYU KRISHNA KAMAT 'IN30267932946277 3000 Equity share

ANOOP RAMACHANDRAN PT 'IN30267933550078 2000 Equity share

SHARAD KUMAR 'IN30267934185749 3000 Equity share

REKHA GUPTA 'IN30267934732173 72000 Equity share

ALOK PANDEY 'IN30267935052139 3000 Equity share

SUVARNA PRASAD KULKARNI 'IN30267935637849 1000 Equity share

MANISH GOEL 'IN30267937316302 8000 Equity share

MARGARET ANN RODRIGUES 'IN30267937771681 2000 Equity share

RAMALA NAGESWAR RAO 'IN30267939321195 1000 Equity share

AKSHAY GOWTHAM SIYAL 'IN30281410619415 1000 Equity share

SHAKSHI VINIT AGRAWAL 'IN30281410952028 1000 Equity share

MOHIT MAHESHWARI 'IN30281411188547 3000 Equity share

DILIPKUMAR BABULAL BHANSALI 'IN30281411193681 3000 Equity share

POOJA SALECHA 'IN30281412488715 4000 Equity share

ALOK GUPTA HUF 'IN30282210471238 1000 Equity share

LIGORIO ANTHONY DSOUZA 'IN30284710001429 3000 Equity share

SANJAY C PATIL 'IN30290240148016 1000 Equity share

PRASHANT SHARMA 'IN30290240751066 1000 Equity share

JASKIRAT SINGH 'IN30290241074119 2000 Equity share

B SEKAR 'IN30290241104732 3000 Equity share

SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA 'IN30290241366598 1000 Equity share

SUJAY ASHOK SHAH 'IN30290241880104 3000 Equity share

MAMTA CHOUDHARY 'IN30290242044707 4000 Equity share



ANKIT VINOD NANGIA 'IN30290242749769 1000 Equity share

R NIRMALA 'IN30290245647997 1000 Equity share

HEMANT KUMAR CHOUDHARY 'IN30290245971040 1000 Equity share

SENTHIL PALANIVEL 'IN30290246007257 3000 Equity share

BRIJ KISHORE SINGH 'IN30290246039388 3000 Equity share

JAHANAVI RANA 'IN30290247849799 6000 Equity share

DARVESH KAUR 'IN30290249036014 3000 Equity share

ANIL MALCHAND AGARWAL 'IN30290249074062 1000 Equity share

SANKET SATISH PHADKULE 'IN30290249366832 3000 Equity share

MAHENDRA KUMAR DUBEY 'IN30292712665156 1000 Equity share

VARSHA KRISHNARAO GORE 'IN30292712669624 1000 Equity share

NISHA DHANANJAY CHOPADE 'IN30292712671360 1000 Equity share

ARCHANA SUNIL AGRAWAL 'IN30292712676890 1000 Equity share

YASHWANT HARIDAS VHARE 'IN30292712677608 1000 Equity share

RICHA RUPESH RATHI 'IN30292712742889 1000 Equity share

ANIL KUMAR SANTORIA 'IN30297810288295 1000 Equity share

SUNITA BAID 'IN30297810541700 4000 Equity share

RANJEET BAID 'IN30297810542374 6000 Equity share

ANSHUL AGGARWAL 'IN30299410063327 3000 Equity share

FAST TRACK FINSECPRIVATELIMITED 'IN30299410063521 10000 Equity share

ANSHU AGGARWAL 'IN30299410063907 4000 Equity share

OREGANO LIFE PRIVATELIMITED 'IN30299410088976 15000 Equity share

MANISH GROVER 'IN30299410092342 16000 Equity share

ANSHUL GARG 'IN30299410092609 2000 Equity share

RINKU VIRESH MEHTA 'IN30299410111332 5000 Equity share

PIYUSH WADHWA 'IN30299410111445 5000 Equity share

NISHANT GARG 'IN30299410112964 1000 Equity share

HEMAL VASANTBHAI CHOVATIYA 'IN30302812798617 6000 Equity share

SANJEEV JUNEJA 'IN30302820112745 1000 Equity share

DEEPTHI PRADEEP 'IN30302820347826 1000 Equity share

KUMAR SHUBHAM 'IN30302821155666 1000 Equity share

TARUN GUPTA 'IN30302823823804 3000 Equity share

VIDHI MAYANK JAISWAL 'IN30302824218138 1000 Equity share

ABHINANDAN SHARMA 'IN30302825262703 1000 Equity share

PANKAJ KRISHNACHANDRA MISHRA 'IN30302829060700 1000 Equity share

HITESHKUMAR BABULAL RAMANI 'IN30302829630308 3000 Equity share

VINOD BANSAL 'IN30302831858958 1000 Equity share

SHUBHAM GUPTA 'IN30302835252060 1000 Equity share

RAMAKANTH RAO ILINANI 'IN30302841982499 1000 Equity share

MAHI JAIN 'IN30302842361299 1000 Equity share

YOSHITA GUNTUPALLI 'IN30302842448376 1000 Equity share

NIKESH BHUPENDRA SHAH 'IN30302843442469 2000 Equity share

NISCHAL VASANTBHAI CHOVATIYA 'IN30302848029278 3000 Equity share

RAJNI SHARMA 'IN30302848070114 3000 Equity share

JOHN WINSTEN SHERWINMARIAANO 'IN30302850120348 10000 Equity share

SUJATA VIJAY SHINDE 'IN30302851510640 1000 Equity share

RAJA SHEKAR REDDYV 'IN30302851560380 2000 Equity share

REKHA RAJIV SHAH 'IN30302851995962 1000 Equity share

AMIT PANDHARI THALAL 'IN30302852408726 1000 Equity share

CHANDRA BHUSHAN KUMAR 'IN30302852522078 1000 Equity share

PRADEEP PRAKASH GUNJIKAR 'IN30302852940550 2000 Equity share

GIRISH THAKUR DEWNANY 'IN30302853012192 2000 Equity share

VIKASH KUMAR 'IN30302853139544 2000 Equity share

SUMATI PATANKAR 'IN30302853147595 1000 Equity share

PUKHRAJ PRAVEEN KUMAR 'IN30302853173095 1000 Equity share

ANURADHA AGARWAL 'IN30302853794775 3000 Equity share

POONAM SHARMA 'IN30302853992568 3000 Equity share

MANISH KUMAR GOLCHHA 'IN30302854540005 1000 Equity share

BRIJ MOHAN GUPTA 'IN30302854663017 30000 Equity share

CHINMAY DILIPKUMAR PATWA 'IN30302854817263 1000 Equity share

NISHA GUPTA 'IN30302854959276 1000 Equity share

NAVEEN AGARWAL 'IN30302855119284 3000 Equity share

DIPANKAR KANJILAL 'IN30302855134124 3000 Equity share

DEEPAK PRABHAKAR TIKLE 'IN30302855597655 9000 Equity share

PARTHA GHOSH 'IN30302855703128 1000 Equity share

SATEJ NABAR 'IN30302856068390 6000 Equity share

MAYASHANKAR BALDEOPRASAD VISHWAKARMA 'IN30302856836295 3000 Equity share



BALAJEE POTALA 'IN30302857003591 1000 Equity share

TANAY SHARMA HUF 'IN30302857518917 5000 Equity share

HARISH KUMAR 'IN30302858297263 3000 Equity share

LAKHWINDER KAUR 'IN30302858716988 1000 Equity share

JAYANTI BEHERA 'IN30302858730599 6000 Equity share

TANVI RASTOGI AGARWAL 'IN30302859999875 14000 Equity share

BHAVNA GUPTA 'IN30302862566610 1000 Equity share

SANTOSH B SHETTY 'IN30302862838073 3000 Equity share

BHAVAN KISHORKUMAR BARHATE 'IN30302864600782 1000 Equity share

VIKASH KUMAR 'IN30302866807749 11000 Equity share

JEEVAN KISHORE BODEPUDI 'IN30302867111502 31000 Equity share

SAURABH RANA 'IN30302868078018 2000 Equity share

VIKRAM AGARWAL 'IN30302868681968 3000 Equity share

NIKUNJ K VITHALANI 'IN30302868862236 3000 Equity share

SYED MOHAMMAD MAYARHUSAINRIZVI 'IN30302869208241 1000 Equity share

NEHA SHARMA 'IN30302869814758 3000 Equity share

SUDHEER SHANKARAN EYYANITHARA 'IN30302869913817 3000 Equity share

ATHARVA TIKLE 'IN30302870218511 1000 Equity share

ABHIJEET VIVEK NAIK 'IN30302870690200 3000 Equity share

PALLAVI SHRIRANG BRAHMAKSHATRIYA 'IN30302870917345 1000 Equity share

ANKIT TUTEJA 'IN30302871146746 1000 Equity share

ASHWIN GUPTA 'IN30302871769112 3000 Equity share

HEMANT KUMAR JAIN 'IN30302872563323 2000 Equity share

KETAKI VASUDEO UTPAT 'IN30302872648939 3000 Equity share

SUSHIL MANDHANIYA HUF 'IN30302873651937 11000 Equity share

ASHOK MOHAN SINGLE 'IN30302874297680 3000 Equity share

LAXMI SHEKHAWAT 'IN30302875496815 3000 Equity share

SUNI JOSEPH 'IN30302875834896 4000 Equity share

DEEPAK GARG 'IN30302875868469 2000 Equity share

AKASH JALAN 'IN30302875921240 1000 Equity share

ARUN KUMAR LALITHASIVANNAIR 'IN30302875931228 17000 Equity share

ABHINAV SINGHAL 'IN30302876018793 3000 Equity share

SRINIVAS JANGA 'IN30302876962684 1000 Equity share

ANANDAKUTTAN NAIR 'IN30302880605147 3000 Equity share

BAIDEHI JHA 'IN30302883268439 1000 Equity share

SEEMA KANWAR 'IN30302883395365 3000 Equity share

N CHUCHENDRA KUMAR 'IN30302883404770 18000 Equity share

DEEPALI GARG 'IN30302883543312 1000 Equity share

RAM GARG 'IN30302883747119 2000 Equity share

USHA AHUJA 'IN30302884896324 1000 Equity share

SONUKUMAR PRAMOD AGRAWAL 'IN30302885092236 1000 Equity share

SUNIL SOLANKI 'IN30302886022603 1000 Equity share

BABUL REDDY H 'IN30302886159564 3000 Equity share

KIRAN SANCHETI 'IN30302886373621 1000 Equity share

VENKATESWARA RAO RACHURI 'IN30302889411732 3000 Equity share

GAURI DEVI 'IN30302889783834 1000 Equity share

KAPISH JAIN 'IN30302889959997 1000 Equity share

ABHIJEET JAIN 'IN30302892604140 1000 Equity share

JITENDRA BHANUSHANKAR DESAI 'IN30302893455593 1000 Equity share

SANJEEV DEO 'IN30302894188970 3000 Equity share

VIDYARAJ VASUDEVAN 'IN30302894475678 2000 Equity share

SHAMEEN CHERYLCARMEL SEQUERA 'IN30307710577852 1000 Equity share

NUPUR 'IN30311611770568 1000 Equity share

DEEP MAHESH VORA 'IN30311612540361 3000 Equity share

DINESH CHAMPALAL JAIN 'IN30311612722988 1000 Equity share

ANJIT PRASAD 'IN30311612746905 2000 Equity share

NIKHIL DINESH JAIN 'IN30311612758184 1000 Equity share

VIJAY VILAS SHARNANGAT 'IN30311612826887 3000 Equity share

BINA PARESH SHAH 'IN30311612892974 3000 Equity share

SATISH PUKHARAJ MUTHA 'IN30311613119617 1000 Equity share

RAHUL SINGH CHAUHAN 'IN30311614783802 1000 Equity share

DIPTI B PAREKH 'IN30311614790490 1000 Equity share

DHARAMCHAND DHURMAL GULGULIA 'IN30327010006544 5000 Equity share

RENUDEVI DHARAMCHAND GULGULIA 'IN30327010050769 4000 Equity share

SUBHASH BALARA 'IN30327010888098 1000 Equity share

NEELESH D GULGULIA 'IN30327080029302 1000 Equity share

VIKAS JINDAL 'IN30327080090123 1000 Equity share



GULGULIA HARSH 'IN30327080140468 2000 Equity share

SONAL 'IN30327080189947 3000 Equity share

SUNITA BHAGAT 'IN30342010117941 2000 Equity share

NEETU BANSAL GHOSH 'IN30359110064135 1000 Equity share

TRUPTI SHAILESH BANGAD 'IN30364710112495 6000 Equity share

GAURAV BAGGA 'IN30365510108815 3000 Equity share

DEEPA SARAF 'IN30371910797193 6000 Equity share

KALPANA JAIN 'IN30371911048094 14790 Equity share

ARJUN GUPTA 'IN30371911051225 558 Equity share

PHARMA SYNTH FORMULATIONSLIMITED 'IN30371911057699 20511 Equity share

GREEN PORTFOLIO PRIVATELIMITED 'IN30371911074056 1579 Equity share

GLAZE TRADING INDIAPRIVATELIMITED 'IN30371911079964 1142 Equity share

RAJEEV AGARWAL 'IN30371911086540 2655 Equity share

BHAWNA AGARWAL 'IN30371911096617 4704 Equity share

ASHWANI GARG 'IN30371911096705 1279 Equity share

UTPAL AGRAWAL 'IN30371911173688 3872 Equity share

KUSH KUMAR 'IN30371911174734 2013 Equity share

VIMALA K SHAH 'IN30371911175204 2662 Equity share

SHREERANG KULKARNI 'IN30371911177058 4163 Equity share

VIVEK BHARGAVA 'IN30371911178448 4100 Equity share

ROHAN RAJ 'IN30371911181084 1972 Equity share

ALCHEMY WEB PRIVATELIMITED 'IN30371911182622 1000 Equity share

PRASHANT LOHIA 'IN30371911185544 1000 Equity share

BASANT KUMAR SAKLECHA 'IN30383310084633 1000 Equity share

SATYA NARAIN 'IN30415810047214 3000 Equity share

MR RAJESHKUMAR MANUBHAIPATEL 'IN30420390310132 3000 Equity share

MR SASIKUMAR R 'IN30420390688094 3000 Equity share

MANSUKHBHAI FULABHAI PATOLIYA 'IN30426223603427 6000 Equity share

MOTIBHAI KESHARBHAI CHAUDHARY 'IN30429512838700 1000 Equity share

BHAVITA DIVYESH SHAH 'IN30429513917918 3000 Equity share

PARESH KANJI PINDORIYA 'IN30429517810637 3000 Equity share

MAHAMADRAZAK AHMADBHAI KHATRI 'IN30429519821113 3000 Equity share

SUJOY BISWAS 'IN30429522238519 1000 Equity share

SHASHI KUMAR PRASHAR 'IN30429522872320 1000 Equity share

DEEPAK PRAKASH BIYANI 'IN30429523469398 3000 Equity share

JYOTIPRABHA RATH 'IN30429526650418 1000 Equity share

ASHISH VEDPRAKASH GUPTA 'IN30429529928670 2000 Equity share

REKHA JAIN 'IN30429530066870 1000 Equity share

ABHAYKUMAR AMARCHAND CHHALLANI 'IN30429550335184 9000 Equity share

ISMAYIL JAMEELA MANZIL 'IN30429551766846 3000 Equity share

SHOBITH KURIYEDATH CHITHARALIL 'IN30429551946430 1000 Equity share

CHETANKUMAR RAMANLAL PANCHAL 'IN30429552193686 1000 Equity share

DIVYA PANCHAL 'IN30429553126808 1000 Equity share

ASHOK MITTAL 'IN30429553483179 3000 Equity share

SHANTANU RAMCHANDRA CHOUDHARIHUF 'IN30429553485787 1000 Equity share

RAJESH MITAL 'IN30429570095591 3000 Equity share

LAXMIKANT AGRAWAL 'IN30429570782299 1000 Equity share

KHUSH A GUPTA 'IN30429571141148 3000 Equity share

LALITA SAGAR PATIL 'IN30429575192327 1000 Equity share

SURESH VADDADI 'IN30429579726825 1000 Equity share

DEVANSHU DOLAT DESAI 'IN30509930017285 8000 Equity share

ARUNKUMAR MADATHUMPADY 'IN30611447074061 3000 Equity share

SUMAN BALA 'IN30611459203267 1000 Equity share

DIPAK KUMAR DE 'IN30611490263769 3000 Equity share

RITUPARNA DE 'IN30611490281695 3000 Equity share

22785696 Equity share
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Form No. MGT-8 
 

[Pursuant to Section 92(2) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 11(2) of Companies (Management and 
Administration) Rules, 2014] 

 
 

CERTIFICATE BY A COMPANY SECRETARY IN PRACTICE 
 

 
I have examined the registers, records and books and papers of “V-MARC INDIA LIMITED” (formerly 
known as “ASIAN GALAXY PRIVATE LIMITED”) vide CIN: L31908UR2014PLC001066 (“the Company”) 
as required to be maintained under the Companies Act, 2013 (“the Act”) and the Rules made there under 
for the financial year ended on March 31st, 2024. In our opinion and to the best of our information and 
according to the examinations carried out by us and explanations furnished to us by the Company, its 
officers and agents, I certify that: 
 
A.  the Annual Return states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financial year correctly and 

adequately. 
 
B.  during the aforesaid financial year, the Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules 

made there under in respect of: 
 

1. Its status under the Act. 
 

2. maintenance of the registers/records and making entries therein within the time prescribed 
thereof; 

 
3. Company has filed all forms and returns as stated in the annual return, with the Registrar of 

Companies within the prescribed time or with additional fee wherever required as prescribed 
under the Act and the rules made there under. However, the Company was not required to file 
any forms and returns with the Regional Director, the Tribunal, Court or other authorities during 
the financial year ending as on March 31st, 2024.  

 
4. Calling/ convening/ holding meetings of the Board of Directors and the Members of the Company 

on due dates as stated in the annual return. In respect of the aforesaid meetings, proper notices 
were given and the proceedings were properly recorded in the Minute Book/ registers 
maintained for the purpose and the same have been signed. 
 

5. Company has made following closure of register of members during the period under review. 
 

5.1 from 24th September 2022 to 29th September 2022 (both dates inclusive). 
 

6. Company has not advanced any loan to its directors and/or persons or firms or companies 
referred in section 185 of the Act, during the financial year ending as on March 31st, 2024. 
 

7. Company has entered contracts / arrangements with related parties as specified in section 188 of 
the Act. 
 

8. Company has not made any issue or allotment or transfer or transmission or buy back of 
securities/ redemption of preference shares or debentures/ alteration or reduction of share 
capital/ conversion of shares/ securities and issue of security certificates in all instances; 
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9. There were no transaction necessitating the Company to keep in abeyance the rights to dividend, 

rights shares and bonus shares pending registration of transfer of shares in compliance with the 
provisions of the Act. 
 

10. The Company has not declared/ paid dividend during the year. The Company was not required to 
deposit or transfer any unpaid/ unclaimed dividend/ other amounts as applicable to the Investor 
Education and Protection Fund in accordance with section 125 of the Act. 

 
11. Signing of audited financial statement as per the provisions of section 134 of the Act and report 

of Directors is as per sub - sections (3), (4) and (5) thereof. 
 
11.1 The audited financial Statements for the year 2022-23 of the Company were approved and 

signed in board meeting held on 27th May, 2023. 
 
11.2 The audited financial Statements and report of directors for the year 2023-24 of the 

Company were approved and signed in board meeting held on 27th May, 2023. 
 

12. The Board of Directors of the Company is duly constituted and the Company has complied with 
the: 
 
12.1 Appointment/ re-appointment/ retirement/ filing up casual vacancies/ disclosures of the 

Directors, Key Managerial Personnel and the remuneration paid to them. 
 
12.1.1 Ms. Kanchan Gupta who held the post of Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

has resigned from the Company Secretary post of the Company with effect from 
23rd August, 2022. 

12.1.2 Ms. Kanchan Gupta has been appointed as a Company Secretary and Compliance 
Officer of the Company with effect from 17th September, 2022. 

12.1.3 Mr. Aloak Kumar Tulsiyan who hold the post of Whole time Director has been 
resigned from the Company Directorship w.e.f. 04th October, 2022. 

12.1.4 Mr. Deepak Prabhakar Tikle has been appointed as an Executive & Non-Independent 
Additional Director with effect from 02/11/2022 in the board meeting held on 02nd    
November, 2022 subject to approval by shareholders in ensuing general meeting   

 
13. Appointment / re-appointment / filling up casual vacancies of auditor as per the provisions of 

section 139 of the Act; During the year under review: . -Not Applicable 
 

14. Approvals required to be taken from the Central Government, Tribunal, Regional Director, 
Registrar, Court or such other authorities under the various provisions of the Act during the year 
under review. -Not Applicable 

 
15. The Company has not accepted/ renewed/ repaid the deposits during the financial year. 

 
16. During the aforesaid financial year, the Company has complied with the provisions of the act and 

rules made there under in respect of borrowings from its directors, public financial 
institutions/banks and others and created/ modified/ satisfied the charges in that respect 
wherever applicable during the financial year in compliance with the act. 

 
17. Loan and investments or guarantee given or providing of securities to other bodies corporate or 

persons falling under the provisions of section 186 of the Act; -Not Applicable 
 

18. The Company has complied with the relevant provisions related to alteration of Memorandum of 
Association and Articles of Association during the financial year ending as on 31.03.2024.-Not 
Applicable. 
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For Ashish Sehrawat & Associates 

Company Secretaries 

 

 

 

CS Ashish Sehrawat 

Membership Number–51861 
COP No. –22005 
UDIN: A051861E001262884 
Peer Review Cert. No. 2226/2022 

 

Date:  

Place: New Delhi 
 
Note: The qualification, reservation or adverse remarks; if any, may be stated at the relevant place(s).
  


